
How to use this interactive catalogue:

Clicking on the page numbers in the contents list
will take you straight to that section.

Click on a book or journal title, cover image or
URL to take you to the corresponding page on
the Blackwell Publishing website.

Blackwell Publishing is not responsible for the
content of external websites.

Business & Management
2007

new titles, key backlist, journals

CATALOGUE

Education Guides 2

Blackwell Encyclopedia of 

Management 4

Strategy 6

Strategy / International Business 

& Management 9

International Business 

& Management 10

Organizational Theory 

& Behavior 12

Human Resource Management 15

Industrial Relations 17

Gender & Diversity 18

Logistics, Supply Chain Management 

& Healthcare Management 19

Public Services Management 20

Business Ethics 21 

General Business & Management 23

Business, Finance & Accounting 24

Research Methods 26



THE OFFICIAL GUIDES FOR GMAT® REVIEWTHE OFFICIAL GUIDES FOR GMAT® REVIEW
The only books on the market written by the creators of the GMAT® exam and containing real GMAT® questions from previous GMAT® exams.

See www.blackwellpublishing.com/gmat for more information

The Official Guide for
GMAT® Review 
Eleventh Edition

* Contains more than 800 multiple-choice

practice questions with answers and detailed

explanations.

* Includes a diagnostic section to help you

pinpoint your skill level so you can focus your

test preparation.

* Questions are organized in order of difficulty

to save study time.

* Includes actual essay topics, sample responses,

and scoring information. 

* Contains a grammar review covering concepts

tested on the GMAT® Verbal section. 

* Presents a comprehensive math review of the

topics tested on the GMAT® Quantitative section. 

* Provides insights into the GMAT® exam that

debunk test-taking myths. 

832 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-4176-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4176-5] PB

The Official Guide for
GMAT® Quantitative
Review 
This study guide can help you focus on your

math skills, with nearly 300 answers and

explanations in: 

* Arithmetic 

* Algebra 

* Geometry

* Problem solving 

* Data sufficiency.

Whether you’re just out of school or returning

after a long absence, this guide will help you solve

equations, interpret data, coordinate geometry,

and determine probability with assurance and

ease. Practice with hundreds of different math

questions coupled with easy-to-understand

annotations. This targeted review helps you get

the most out of your study time, become familiar

with the kinds of questions on the GMAT® exam,

and improve your math skills. 

216 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-4177-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4177-2] PB

The Official Guide for
GMAT® Verbal Review 
This targeted review gives you tailored guidance

to direct your preparation on the key verbal areas

of the GMAT® exam. It helps you get the most out

of your study time and improve your verbal skills by

focusing on your ability to read and comprehend

written material, to reason and evaluate arguments,

and to correct written material to conform to

standard written English.

It contains nearly 300 answers and explanations in:

* Reading comprehension 

* Critical reasoning 

* Sentence correction 

* Analytical writing assessment.

328 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-4178-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4178-9] PB

These titles are only available for purchase 
through Blackwell Publishing for orders 
outside the USA. If you reside in the US and 
want to order these books, please visit 
www.mba.com. Canadian customers 
should order through our US office. 

GMAC®, GMAT®, GMAT CAT®, Graduate Management Admission Council® and Graduate Management Admission Test® are registered trademarks of the Graduate Management Admission Council®. 

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

 G
U

ID
E

S

2

www.blackwellpublishing.com
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141765&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141765&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141772&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141772&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141789&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141789&site=1
www.mba.com


Guide to the World’s Top Universities  
Exclusively featuring the complete THES / QS World University Rankings

JOHN O’LEARY, NUNZIO QUACQUARELLI & MARTIN INCE
Editor Times Higher Education Supplement; Research Director of the Times Higher – QS World University
Rankings; Contributing Editor to The Times Higher Education Supplement

“A must have book for anyone seeking a quality university education at

home or abroad.” 

TIM ROGERS, FORMER HEAD OF STUDENT RECRUITMENT, LONDON SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS

* The definitive guide to the top universities around the world.

* Includes rankings of the top 200 universities in the world, plus detailed profiles

of the top 100 universities, including student assessments of what life is like at

each university.

* Contains rankings of the performance of the 100 top universities by principal

subject areas: arts and humanities, engineering & IT, medical sciences, natural

sciences, social sciences.

* Offers a directory of over 500 of the best universities in the world along with

their ranking position in each of the principal subject areas.

* Presents reviews of the top ten study destination countries, with a detailed

look at government grants and subsidies for overseas students, types of

institution, entry requirements, cost of living, student life and much more.

* Provides expert advice on how to choose and apply for the best course at the

right university, and an overview of employment opportunities.

* Gives detailed help and advice on study costs, financing and scholarships.

500 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006

1-4051-6312-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6312-5] PB

Ace the GMAT 
BRANDON ROYAL
Education Consultant

In order to attain the high GMAT scores needed to get into the top business

schools of their choice, an increasing number of prospective business-school

candidates are taking the GMAT more than once. But how does one go about

acing the test for the first time or bolstering a second attempt? The book is a

distillation of the experiences of a veteran test-prep instructor, MBA admissions

coach, author and education raconteur. It offers a philosophy built on two simple

but powerful propositions:

* Identify the principles behind classic problem types.

* Succeed first by not getting the easy questions wrong and then go on to get

the difficult questions right!

ACE THE GMAT contains two of the author’s own inventions: The Big Seven Number

Cracker for open-ended variable problems in Data Sufficiency and the Four-

Corner Question Cracker for Reading Comprehension questions.

448 PAGES - APRIL 2007

1-4051-6311-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6311-8] PB

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007NEW  NEW  

For alerts on new books in your chosen subject go to: 

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ealerts

For journal table of contents alerts in your field, register or log in at

Blackwell Synergy at www.blackwellsynergy.com

Would you like to hear about the latest books and journal
issues in your field - as soon as they are published?

E-mail Alerting

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

 G
U

ID
E

S

3

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405163125&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405163125&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405163118&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405163118&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ealerts
www.blackwellsynergy.com


THE BLACKWELL ENCYCLOPEDIA OF MANAGEMENTTHE BLACKWELL ENCYCLOPEDIA OF MANAGEMENT

NOW AVAILABLE NOW AVAILABLE ONLINEONLINE AS PART OF AS PART OF BLACKWELL REFERENCE ONLINEBLACKWELL REFERENCE ONLINE ..

VISIT VISIT WWW.BLACKWELLREFERENCE.COMWWW.BLACKWELLREFERENCE.COM FOR MORE INFORMATIONFOR MORE INFORMATION

The 12 Volume Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management 
Second Edition

Encyclopedia Editor CARY L. COOPER Advisory Editors CHRIS ARGYRIS & WILLIAM STARBUCK
Lancaster University Harvard University; New York University

4224 PAGES - 2004 / 0-631-23317-2 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23317-6] HB 

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 

Accounting 
Second Edition

Edited by COLIN CLUBB
University of Warwick

Contains contributions from over 120 world-

renowned experts and covers a wide range of

topics in financial reporting, management

accounting, auditing and social accounting. It also

provides references to important sources in the

academic and professional literature. 

456 PAGES - JUNE 2006

1-4051-1827-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1827-9] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 

Business Ethics 
Second Edition

Edited by PATRICIA H. WERHANE, 
R. EDWARD FREEMAN & EMILY MEAD 
All University of Virginia  

Contains over 220 entries that interweave the lessons

learned from recent instances of financial malfeasance

by companies such as Enron, WorldCom, Global

Crossing, and Tyco with many new subjects such

as corporate citizenship, the Sarbanes-Oxley Act,

and socially responsible investing. 

600 PAGES - JUNE 2006

1-4051-0013-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0013-7] HB

w w w . m a n a g e m e n t e n
B

L
A

C
K

W
E

L
L

 E
N

C
Y

C
LO

P
E

D
IA

 O
F

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

4

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management:

Entrepreneurship 
Edited by MICHAEL A. HITT 
& R. DUANE IRELAND
Both Texas A & M University  

An authoritative, state-of-the-art overview of

the growing field of entrepreneurship. It

features 90 important entrepreneurship

concepts written by 110 international

contributors and charts the key concepts and

frameworks of the field. 

280 PAGES - JUNE 2006

1-4051-1650-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1650-3] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 

Finance 
Second Edition

Edited by IAN GARRETT
University of Manchester 

Presents new contributions to reflect the

emergence of behavioral finance, advances in

asset pricing and methods in finance such as

the role of Threshold Autoregressive and

Markov Switching models.

248 PAGES - JUNE 2006

1-4051-1826-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1826-2] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 

Human Resource Management 
Second Edition

Edited by SUSAN CARTWRIGHT
University of Manchester

Contains over 600 entries including new content on: the

balanced scorecard; human relations and contingency

approaches; human capital theory; action learning and

teams; change management; personal development plans;

bullying in the workplace; and management consultancy.  

488 PAGES - JUNE 2006

1-4051-1697-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1697-8] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management:

International Management 
Second Edition

Edited by JEANNE J. MCNETT, HENRY W. LANE, 
MARTHA L. MAZNEVSKI, MARK E. MENDENHALL 
& JOHN J. O’CONNELL
Assumption College; Northeastern University; International Institute for
Management Development, Lausanne; University of Tennessee at Chattanooga;
Thunderbird, The Garvin School of International Management 

Covers recent developments arising from globalization,

the internet, e-commerce and meta-markets. Information

on new international standards is included together

with the impact of the European Union and the new

geo-political areas of the Russian Federation and China.

376 PAGES - JUNE 2006

0-631-23493-4 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23493-7] HB

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631233176&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631233176&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118279&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118279&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100137&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100137&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116503&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116503&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118262&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118262&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116978&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116978&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631234937&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631234937&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100656&site=1


The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management:

Management 
Information Systems 
Second Edition

Edited by GORDON B. DAVIS 
University of Hawaii at Manoa 

Features recent developments in the use of information

systems in organizations and the information systems

function that plans, implements, and operates the

systems. It also describes new applications of information

technology to systems and processes including those

enabled by the Internet. New technologies that a

manager may need to understand are described and

the implications for business processes explained.

392 PAGES - JUNE 2006 / 1-4051-0065-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0065-6] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management:

Managerial Economics
Second Edition

Edited by ROBERT E. MCAULIFFE
Babson College 

In addition to the standard terms and concepts in

managerial economics, new entries for this edition

include: the internet (lock-in, network externalities, etc.)

and on the EU (competition policy, merger policy), the

Microsoft antitrust case and market microstructure.

280 PAGES - JUNE 2006 / 1-4051-0066-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0066-3] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management:

Marketing
Second Edition

Edited by DALE LITTLER
University of Manchester

Features content on aspects of cross cultural marketing,

research in marketing methodologies, societal marketing

and marketing strategy. The implications of

developments in information and communications

technologies are assessed while retailing has been

extensively revised to embrace contemporary trends.

416 PAGES - JUNE 2006 / 1-4051-0254-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0254-4] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management:

Operations Management 
Second Edition

Edited by NIGEL SLACK & MICHAEL LEWIS
Both Warwick Business School 

Contains over 250 entries on a wide range of areas

including; service, strategy, technology and innovation.

Incorporates the work of 31 new authors, and features

more than 50 international contributors in total.

376 PAGES - JUNE 2006 / 1-4051-1096-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1096-9] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 

Organizational Behavior 
Second Edition

Edited by NIGEL NICHOLSON, PINO AUDIA 
& MADAN PILLUTLA
All London Business School 

Contains explanations of over 250 terms and

concepts including knowledge management,

globalization, ethics and governance related issues,

new technologies, networks and alliances and new

organizational forms. The volume provides fresh

insights on performance management, leadership

and organizational learning.

464 PAGES - JUNE 2006 / 0-631-23536-1 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23536-1] HB

The Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 

Strategic Management 
Second Edition

Edited by JOHN MCGEE
University of Warwick 

Covers over 160 key terms and concepts in strategic

management. It contains contributions from more

than 55 international contributors and covers topics

such as: competitive strategy, competitive advantage,

the resource-based view, the knowledge-based view,

and the new economy, including the economics of

knowledge and information, and the nature of

network externalities. 

440 PAGES - JUNE 2006 / 1-4051-1828-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1828-6] HB

n c y c l o p e d i a . c o m

British Journal 
of Management
An international forum advancing theory and research

Edited by ROLF van DICK
The Official Journal of the British Academy of Management

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BJOM

International Journal of
Management Reviews
Edited by STEVE ARMSTRONG 
& ADRIAN WILKINSON

An official journal of the British Academy of Management

www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJMR

Business Strategy Review
Edited by STUART CRAINER

Published on behalf of the London Business School

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BSR

Decision Sciences
Edited by VICKI SMITH-DANIELS

Published on behalf of the Decision Sciences Institute

www.blackwellpublishing.com/DECI

Decision Sciences Journal of
Innovative Education
Edited by BARBARA B. FLYNN

Published on behalf of the Decision Sciences Institute

www.blackwellpublishing.com/DSJIE

JOURNALSJOURNALS

B
L

A
C

K
W

E
L

L
 E

N
C

Y
C

LO
P

E
D

IA
 O

F
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

5

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100656&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100663&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100663&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405102544&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405102544&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405110969&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405110969&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631235361&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631235361&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118286&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118286&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BJOM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJMR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BSR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/DECI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/DSJIE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BJOM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJMR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BSR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/DECI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/DSJIE


S
T

R
A

T
E

G
Y

6

NEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOKNEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOK

Praise for 

fifth edition:

“Grant excels in

combining

accessibility and

rigor in his

coverage of

difficult concepts

in corporate

strategy…. One

of the best

available

textbooks for

advanced

undergraduates

and MBAs.” 

GEORGE YIP, LONDON 

BUSINESS SCHOOL

Contemporary
Strategy
Analysis 
Sixth Edition

ROBERT M. GRANT
Georgetown University 

Combining Grant’s renowned

rigorous approach to business

strategy analysis with lively

examples of current practice,

this is the pre-eminent strategy

text in the field. It introduces

students to the core concepts

and principles of strategy, and

offers them the tools they

need to formulate and

implement them.

* Now includes thorough

coverage of internet-based

strategies, fresh examples of

resource-based competitive

advantage, additional case

illustrations in every chapter,

and new self-study questions.

* Features a new two-color

design throughout with

high-spec artwork.

* Is supported by a range of

online resources, including

a guide for instructors and

downloadable PowerPoint

slides for students,

available at www.blackwell

publishing.com/grant.

496 PAGES - MARCH 2007

1-4051-6308-9 

[ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6308-8] HB

1-4051-6309-7 

[ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6309-5] PB

NEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOKNEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOK

Cases to
Accompany
Contemporary
Strategy
Analysis  
Sixth Edition

ROBERT M. GRANT
Georgetown University 

The new edition of this popular casebook illustrates

the key strategic management concepts and

frameworks. 

* New case studies include:

- Manchester United and the 

Glazer Takeover

- Raisio and the Launch of Benecol 

Margarine 

- American Apparel 

- Outback Steakhouse 

* Cases included in the previous edition have been

condensed so that they are more accessible.

* Demonstrates current business theory using real

business situations, focusing on well-known

companies from North America, Europe and Asia.

* Can be used to accompany the textbook

Contemporary Strategy Analysis or as a

stand-alone text.

* Additional support including teaching notes and

a selection of downloadable cases is available at

www.blackwellpublishing.com/grant.

368 PAGES - JUNE 2007

1-4051-6310-0 [ISBN13:9-781-4051-6310-1] PB

Journal of Management
Studies
Edited by TIMOTHY CLARK, 
STEVEN W. FLOYD 
& MIKE WRIGHT
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JMS

Management and
Organization Review
Edited by ANNE S. TSUI

The official journal of The International Association 

for Chinese Management Research.  Also sponsored

by Hong Kong University of Science and Technology 

and Peking University.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/MOR

Journal of Economics 
& Management Strategy
Edited by DANIEL F. SPULBER
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JEMS

Negotiation Journal
Edited by MICHAEL WHEELER

Published by the Program on Negotiation at 

Harvard  Law School and Blackwell Publishing

www.blackwellpublishing.com/NEJO

FORTHCOMING IN 2008!FORTHCOMING IN 2008!

Negotiation & Conflict
Management Research
Edited by JUDI MCLEAN PARKS

To be published on behalf of the International 

Association for Conflict Management

www.iacm-conflict.org/ncmr

JOURNALSJOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405163088&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405163088&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/grant
www.blackwellpublishing.com/grant
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JMS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/MOR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JEMS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NEJO
www.iacm-conflict.org/ncmr
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JMS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/MOR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JEMS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NEJO
www.iacm-conflict.org/ncmr


Blackwell Handbook of Technology 
and Innovation Management 
Edited by SCOTT S. SHANE
Case Western Reserve University  

Leading scholars review the latest thinking in the field, covering the market

environment, business models, innovation processes and organizational

design, including their management and impacts on sustainable growth. 

512 PAGES - DECEMBER 2007

1-4051-2791-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2791-2] HB

Dynamic Capabilities 
Understanding Strategic Change 
in Organizations 

CONSTANCE E. HELFAT, SYDNEY 
FINKELSTEIN, WILL MITCHELL,
MARGARET A. PETERAF, HARBIR SINGH,
DAVID J. TEECE & SIDNEY G. WINTER
Dartmouth College; Dartmouth College; Duke University;
Dartmouth College; University of Pennsylvania; University of
California, Berkeley; University of Pennsylvania 

Since the concept of dynamic capabilities to adapt to change, was first

introduced, much research has elaborated the initial idea. This important

book by Constance Helfat and her team of leading scholars provides a

timely focus on in-depth examples of corporate dynamic capabilities. 

* Provides a succinct yet comprehensive definition of dynamic capabilities.

* Shows how firms must adapt to and exploit changes in their business

environment in order to survive.

* Offers case examples and empirical performance measures to test the

concept of dynamic capability and demonstrate how it can be used.

* Examines the organizational and managerial processes that underlie

the successful evolution of capabilities.

160 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006

1-4051-5904-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5904-3] HB / 1-4051-3575-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3575-7] PB

See page 5 for details of the Blackwell Encyclopedia of 
Management: Strategic Management edited by John McGee

S
T

R
A

T
E

G
Y

7

NEW KEY TEXTBOOKNEW KEY TEXTBOOK

“A powerful tool

for practitioners

and academics

that allows the

reader to drill

down on the

issues in whatever

depth is desired.” 

THOMAS H. BRUSH, 

PURDUE UNIVERSITY

“Refreshingly 

well-written 

and thought 

provoking…

grounded in

appropriate theory

and literature.” 

MICHAEL D. WILLIAMS, 

SWANSEA UNIVERSITY

What is e-Business? 
How the Internet Transforms Organizations

FENG LI
University of Newcastle upon Tyne 

Based on fifteen years’ teaching experience, Feng Li takes

the reader through the vast range of topics and issues

surrounding e-Business including: new technologies and

new business environments, new strategies and business

models developed in response to the internet, and

organizational innovations necessary in order to implement

and manage e-Business strategies.

It also explores the transformation of various industries,

including banking, the music industry, e-tailing, the telecoms

industry, and e-public services; and emerging issues such

as privacy, security, identity and presence in the cyber

world, Internet marketing, legal, regulatory, social and

political issues. 

It contains student-friendly case examples, questions and

summaries and is supported by online lecturer and student

resources, available at www.blackwellpublishing.com/fengli.

264 PAGES - AUGUST 2006

1-4051-2557-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2557-4] HB

1-4051-2558-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2558-1] PB

The Strategy Reader 
Second Edition

Edited by SUSAN SEGAL-HORN
Open University Business School 

Containing many classic articles, this popular reader provides a remarkable overview of 

continuing debates in the field of strategic management. 

544 PAGES - 2004 / 1-4051-2687-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2687-8] PB

The Blackwell Handbook of Strategic Management 
Edited by MICHAEL A. HITT, R. EDWARD FREEMAN & JEFF S. HARRISON

SERIES: BLACKWELL HANDBOOKS IN MANAGEMENT

744 PAGES

0-631-21860-2 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21860-9] HB - 2001

0-631-21861-0 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21861-6] PB - 2005

NEW IN 2007 NEW IN 2007 

NEW  NEW  

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405135757&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405135757&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/fengli
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405125574&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405125574&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405126878&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631218609&site=1


Mergers and Acquisitions
Edited by DUNCAN ANGWIN
University of Warwick 

This highly topical book provides a stimulating mixture of critique, analysis,

empirical evidence and case studies. Each chapter introduces key frameworks

and invites readers to apply these to their own organizational experiences.

It also offers insights into both successful and unsuccessful mergers and

acquisitions in different global contexts.

496 PAGES - JUNE 2007

1-4051-2239-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2239-9] HB

1-4051-2248-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2248-1] PB

Images of the Multinational Firm 
Edited by SIMON COLLINSON & GLENN MORGAN
Both University of Warwick 

Using a host of current business examples this book addresses common

conceptions and misconceptions about the nature and role of the

multinationals. Presenting alternative and contradictory views, it explores

the performance of such firms, their organizational behaviour, and the

impacts of multinational firms.  

320 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2007

1-4051-4699-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4699-9] HB

1-4051-4700-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4700-2] PB

Images of Strategy 
Edited by STEPHEN CUMMINGS 
& DAVID WILSON

464 PAGES - 2003

0-631-22609-5 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22609-3] HB

0-631-22610-9 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22610-9] PB

The Behavioral Foundations of 
Strategic Management 
PHILIP BROMILEY

SERIES: THEORIES OF STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT SERIES

160 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-2471-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2471-3] HB

1-4051-2470-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2470-6] PB

S
T

R
A

T
E

G
Y

8

NEW KEY TEXTBOOKNEW KEY TEXTBOOK

The Strategy Pathfinder
Core Concepts and Micro-Cases

DUNCAN ANGWIN, STEPHEN CUMMINGS 
& CHRIS SMITH
University of Warwick; Victoria University of Wellington; University of Adelaide 

“Global competition in pianos during the nineteenth

century, internationalization of Barbie dolls, localization

of HSBC -- what a varied and captivating collection of cases!” 

ROBERT M. GRANT, UNIVERSITY OF GEORGETOWN 

“A unique and innovative approach to developing knowledge and

capabilities in strategic management. The ‘case-lets’ allow students to

‘learn-by-doing’.” 

MICHAEL A. HITT, TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 

This innovative book provides today’s hard-pressed business students with a new,

effective way to learn about business strategy. Built around micro-cases of real-life

problems faced by companies and executives, this 'strategy i-pod' helps business

students to engage with the kinds of situation they will encounter in their working

lives while provoking discussions about key theoretical themes. The pathfinder:

* Can be used as a stand-alone resource or with a main textbook

* Includes discussion of competitive positioning, corporate character, maverick

strategies, crossing borders, and more

* Makes readers active ‘producers’ of strategy, rather than passive recipients of

received wisdom

* Responds to the global nature of today’s business, by exposing students to

current examples of business strategy in practice across every continent

* Is supported by online, password protected lecturer supplements, available at

www.blackwellpublishing.com/angwin.

The original design of the book makes this an essential companion for both the

business-school classroom and the executive briefcase. THE STRATEGY PATHFINDER

brings experienced and potential executives alike an instant guide to the ideas and

techniques they need to know.

368 PAGES - SEPTEMBER 2006

1-4051-2613-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2613-7] PB

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405126137&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405126137&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/angwin.
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116237&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631226093&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631226093&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405124706&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405124706&site=1


SERIES: STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT SOCIETYSERIES: STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT SOCIETY
Series Editor: MICHAEL A. HITT

The STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT SOCIETY book series is a cooperative effort between the Strategic

Management Society and Blackwell Publishing to publish the newest critical thinking in the field in an

accessible format for leading MBAs, executives and management scholars around the world. 

Strategic Networks 
Learning to Compete

Edited by MICHAEL GIBBERT & THOMAS DURAND
Bocconi University; Ecole Centrale Paris 

This book explores the creation of ‘learning networks’ used to help companies

learn from their competitors and sheds light on how they function.

216 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006 / 1-4051-3585-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3585-6] HB

Entrepreneurial Strategies 
New Technologies in Emerging Markets

Edited by ARNOLD COOPER, SHARON ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 
CARRERA, LUIZ MESQUITA & ROBERTO VASSOLO
Purdue University; Ohio State University; IAE Universidad AUSTRAL; IAE Universidad AUSTRAL; IAE Universidad AUSTRAL

Using a series of studies, this book examines how entrepreneurial activities can be successful in emerging

market economies, how they can take advantage of new technologies, and what constraints they face. 

248 PAGES - AUGUST 2006 / 1-4051-4167-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4167-3] HB

NEW  NEW  

NEW NEW 

Strategy in Transition 
Edited by RICHARD A. BETTIS

320 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-1849-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1849-1] HB

Restructuring Strategy 
Edited by KAREL O. COOL, JAMES E. HENDERSON 
& RENE ABATE

312 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-2601-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2601-4] HB

Innovating Strategy Processes 
Edited by STEVEN W. FLOYD, JOHAN ROOS, 
CLAUS D. JACOBS & FRANZ W. KELLERMANNS

296 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-2939-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2939-8] HB

Mergers and Acquisitions 
Edited by AMY L. PABLO & MANSOUR JAVIDAN

288 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-1623-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1623-7] HB

Strategic Entrepreneurship 
Edited by MICHAEL A. HITT, R. DUANE IRELAND, 
S. MICHAEL CAMP & DONALD L. SEXTON

384 PAGES - 2002

0-631-23410-1 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23410-4] HB

Strategy Process 
Edited by BALA CHAKRAVARTHY, PETER
LORANGE, GÜNTER MÜLLER-STEWENS &
CHRISTOPH LECHNER

272 PAGES - 2002

1-4051-0067-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0067-0] HB

The SMS Blackwell Handbook 
of Organizational Capabilities 
Edited by CONSTANCE E. HELFAT

448 PAGES - 2003

1-4051-0304-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0304-6] HB

Creating Value 
Edited by MICHAEL A. HITT, RAPHAEL AMIT,
CHARLES E. LUCIER & ROBERT D. NIXON

280 PAGES - 2002

0-631-23511-6 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23511-8] HB

ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE SERIESALSO AVAILABLE IN THE SERIES

NEW KEY TEXTBOOKNEW KEY TEXTBOOK

Global
Dimensions
of Corporate
Governance 
YADONG LUO
University of Miami 

“Luo presents the analytical

frameworks, managerial insights and practical

examples necessary to come to grips with the

key issues… A ‘must-read’ for anyone seriously

interested in the role of corporate governance

in international business.” 

BODO SCHLEGELMILCH, UNIVERSITY OF VIENNA

Ideal for students, executives, consultants and

researchers, this book addresses the latest issues

and debates in the field of corporate governance

in the new millennium. 

* Systematically illuminates how multinational

corporations should deal with global

stakeholders (competitors, governments,

partners, suppliers, peer subsidiaries).

* Enhances understanding of the complexities of

global corporate governance issues. 

* Provides important guides to refining and

improving the rules that govern business

relationships among major global stakeholders.

SERIES: GLOBAL DIMENSIONS OF BUSINESS

SERIES EDITORS: DAVID RICKS, BODO SCHLEGELMILCH 

& J. MICHAEL GERINGER

296 PAGES - AUGUST 2006

1-4051-3707-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3707-2] PB

S
T

R
A

T
E

G
Y

 / IN
T

E
R

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 &
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

9

Blunders in 
International Business 
Fourth Edition

DAVID A. RICKS
University of Missouri, St Louis 

Full of interesting anecdotes, this entertaining book is hard

to put down. It features well-known corporations such as

American Express, McDonalds, Toyota, GM, Sharwoods, Jolly

Green Giant, Bacardi, Puff, AOL, BMW, and many others. 

192 PAGES - JANUARY 2006 / 1-4051-3492-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3492-7] PB

NEW EDITIONNEW EDITION

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405135856&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405135856&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141673&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405141673&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118491&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405126014&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405129398&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116237&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631234104&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100670&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405103046&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631235118&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405137072&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405137072&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405134927&site=1


International Management Behavior 
Text, Readings, and Cases

Fifth Edition

HENRY W. LANE, MARTHA L. MAZNEVSKI & JOSEPH J. DISTEFANO
Northeastern University; International Institute for Management Development, Lausanne;
International Institute for Management Development, Lausanne 

“Read it. It will help you understand the world and act effectively

within it.” 

NANCY J. ALDER, MCGILL UNIVERSITY, CANADA 

Combining case studies and current readings, this successful textbook helps

students develop the knowledge, perspective and skills they need in order to

conduct global business successfully. It introduces them to real-life management

issues and a field-tested framework for understanding cross-cultural dynamics. 

648 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-2671-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2671-7] PB

The Blackwell Handbook 
of Global Management 
A Guide to Managing Complexity

Edited by HENRY W. LANE, MARTHA L. MAZNEVSKI, 
MARK E. MENDENHALL & JEANNE MCNETT
Northeastern University; International Institute for Management Development, Lausanne; University
of Tennessee at Chattanooga; Assumption College 

“The wealth of knowledge represented in this book is simply

breathtaking... This handbook is very likely going to stand the test

of times and will be a major resource on global management for

many years to come.” 

R&D MANAGEMENT

SERIES: BLACKWELL HANDBOOKS IN MANAGEMENT

504 PAGES

0-631-23193-5 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23193-6] HB - 2003

1-4051-5267-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5267-9] PB - JULY 2006

The JCMS Annual Review of the
European Union in 2006
Edited by ULRICH SEDELMEIER & ALASDAIR R. YOUNG
European University Institute and LSE; University of Glasgow 

Produced in association with THE JOURNAL OF COMMON MARKET STUDIES, this

review contains key analytical articles on political, economic and legal issues

surrounding the European Union, its member states, and acceding and

applicant countries in 2006/2007.

SERIES: JOURNAL OF COMMON MARKET STUDIES

SERIES EDITORS: ULRICH SEDELMEIER & ALASDAIR R. YOUNG

232 PAGES - JULY 2007 / 1-4051-5980-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5980-7] PB

IN
T

E
R

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 &
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

10

International Management 
Cross-Cultural Dimensions

Third Edition

RICHARD MEAD
University of London 

“Mead's presentation of concepts and practical

insights are excellent and take readers beyond a

superficial understanding.” 

ALLAN BIRD, UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST LOUIS

Linking management theories with practical examples drawn

from around the world, this textbook introduces students to cross-

cultural management. It demonstrates how cultural factors

influence behavior in the boardroom and the workplace, and

examines the skills needed to manage across national borders. It

looks at how culture affects the structures and systems of a

company, and then at how these internal arrangements influence

international and strategic management. Online lecturer resources

are available at www.blackwellpublishing.com/mead.

472 PAGES - 2004

0-631-23177-3 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23177-6] PB

The JCMS Annual Review of the European Union in 2005 
Edited by ULRICH SEDELMEIER & ALASDAIR R. YOUNG

SERIES: JOURNAL OF COMMON MARKET STUDIES

SERIES EDITORS: ULRICH SEDELMEIER & ALASDAIR R. YOUNG

256 PAGES - SEPTEMBER 2006 / 1-4051-4516-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4516-9] PB

The European Union, Annual Review 2004/2005
Edited by LEE MILES

SERIES: JOURNAL OF COMMON MARKET STUDIES

SERIES EDITORS: ULRICH SEDELMEIER & ALASDAIR R. YOUNG

232 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-2986-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2986-2] PB

Integration in an Expanding European Union 
Edited by J. H. H. WEILER, IAIN BEGG & JOHN PETERSON

SERIES: JOURNAL OF COMMON MARKET STUDIES

SERIES EDITORS: ULRICH SEDELMEIER & ALASDAIR R. YOUNG

436 PAGES - 2003 / 1-4051-1232-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1232-1] PB

NEW IN PAPERBACKNEW IN PAPERBACK

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

JCMS: Journal of Common 
Market Studies
Incorporating the JCMS Annual Review of the 
European Union

Edited by JIM ROLLO 
& WILLIAM PATERSON

Published in association with UACES, the University Association for Contemporary 

European Studies

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JCMS

JOURNALSJOURNALS

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405126717&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405126717&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631231936&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631231936&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405159807&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405159807&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631231776&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631231776&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/mead
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405145169&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405145169&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405129862&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405112321&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JCMS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JCMS


The Blackwell Companion 
to Globalization 
Edited by GEORGE RITZER
University of Maryland 

This definitive reference work reviews the state of the art in the globalization

field, and features entries from over 35 world-renowned contributors.

696 PAGES - JULY 2007 / 1-4051-3274-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3274-9] HB

What Do We Know About
Globalization? 
Issues of Poverty and Income Distribution

GUILLERMO DE LA DEHESA
Centre for Economic Policy Research 

Dehesa examines the two fundamental arguments raised against 

globalization: that it produces inequality and increases poverty. He 

concludes that, contrary to what many believe, what the world needs is

more globalization, and before it is too late.

248 PAGES - MAY 2007 / 1-4051-3669-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3669-3] HB

China's Economic Transformation, Second Edition
GREGORY C. CHOW

464 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006 / 1-4051-5624-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5624-0] PB

The Russian Economy 
STEVEN ROSEFIELDE

280 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006 / 1-4051-1337-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1337-3] HB

Adjusting to Globalization 
Edited by DAVID GREENAWAY

176 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-3169-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3169-8] PB

International Management 
PAUL GOODERHAM & ODD NORDHAUG

SERIES: MANAGEMENT, ORGANIZATIONS AND BUSINESS / SERIES EDITOR: JOHN STOREY

496 PAGES - 2003

0-631-23341-5 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23341-1] HB / 0-631-23342-3 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23342-8] PB

Winners and Losers in Globalization 
GUILLERMO DE LA DEHESA

232 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-3382-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3382-1] HB

Intercultural Communication, Second Edition
RON SCOLLON & SUZANNE WONG SCOLLON

SERIES: LANGUAGE IN SOCIETY / SERIES EDITOR: PETER TRUDGILL

336 PAGES - 2000 / 0-631-22418-1 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22418-1] PB

IN
T

E
R

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 &
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

11

NEW NEW 

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW IN 2007  NEW IN 2007  

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

The Globalization
Reader 
Third Edition

Edited by FRANK J. LECHNER 
& JOHN BOLI
Both Emory University 

Praise for the second edition:

“An excellent core text for

undergraduate and graduate

courses on globalization, and

would be an excellent starting

point for anyone thinking of

working in this area.” 

GEORGE RITZER, UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND 

This reader makes sense of a term that

has become an all-purpose catchword

in contemporary debates. The new

edition contains a new general

introduction, as well as new readings

on globalization of sushi, crime, the

movement against female genital

cutting, Hollywood movies, Islamism,

evangelical Christianity, and opposition

to neoliberal globalization.

512 PAGES - JULY 2007

1-4051-5552-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5552-6] HB 

1-4051-5553-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5553-3] PB

Also see page 14 for The 
Multinational Corporation in 
China by Stephen Todd Rudman.

The Rise of the
Network Society 
The Information Age: Economy, Society
and Culture, Volume I

Second Edition

MANUEL CASTELLS
University of California, Riverside 

“Adam Smith explained how

capitalism worked, and Karl Marx

explained why it didn't. Now the

social and economic relations of

the Information Age have been

captured by Manuel Castells.” 

WALL STREET JOURNAL

624 PAGES - 2000

0-631-22140-9 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22140-1] PB

The Power of Identity
The Information Age: Economy, 
Society and Culture Volume II
Second Edition
MANUEL CASTELLS

560 PAGES - 2003

1-4051-0713-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0713-6] PB

End of Millennium 
The Information Age: Economy, 
Society and Culture, Volume III
Second Edition
MANUEL CASTELLS

464 PAGES - 2000

0-631-22139-5 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22139-5] PB

Economics of Transition
Edited by PHILIPPE AGHION 
& WENDY CARLIN

Published on behalf of the European Bank for 

Reconstruction and Development

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECOT

Global Networks
A Journal of Transnational Affairs

Edited by ALISDAIR ROGERS, 
STEVE VERTOVEC 
& ROBIN COHEN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GLOB

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW EDITION IN 2007NEW EDITION IN 2007

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405132749&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405132749&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405156240&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405113373&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405131698&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631233411&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133821&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631224181&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631221401&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631221401&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631221395&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405107136&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECOT
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GLOB


Organization 
Contemporary Principles and Practice

JOHN CHILD
University of Birmingham 

“John Child has done it again. This accessible and

scholarly book brings the analysis of organizational

forms where it belongs at the very centre of the

fields of organization and strategy.” 

ANDREW PETTIGREW, UNIVERSITY OF BATH 

“This is an outstanding contribution to literature from a world-class

academic, Professor John Child. His contribution to the field of

organizational study is without parallel and this work is a monumental

contribution to the global literature on organizational behavior.” 

CARY L. COOPER CBE, LANCASTER UNIVERSITY 

Written in an approachable style, and featuring international examples, this is a

contemporary guide to the role of organizations and people in business success.

* Addresses organizational issues in terms of how managers experience them

and how MBA students can most effectively learn about them.  

* Draws attention to the exciting possibilities currently arising in organizations,

as the conditions for their survival change.  

* Covers new internal organizational forms, various kinds of network organization

and the evolution of the organization to meet new demands.  

* Includes discussion of a broad range of topics from integration, control, reward

policies, outsourcing, flexibility and strategic alliances, to trust, learning, and

corporate governance.

* Each chapter contains summaries of key points, lists of practical guidelines,

questions for discussion, and sources of further reading. The book is supported

by online lecturer resources available at www.blackwellpublishing.com/child.

440 PAGES - 2004 / 1-4051-1657-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1657-2] HB / 1-4051-1658-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1658-9] PB

Knowledge at Work 
Creative Collaboration in the Global Economy

ROBERT J. DEFILLIPPI, MICHAEL B. ARTHUR 
& VALERIE J. LINDSAY
Suffolk University; Suffolk University; Victoria University of Wellington 

“Both scholarly and streetwise, this book does a

great job in showing what knowledge work means

for the lives of the people who do it, and the

performance of the organizations that try to manage it.” 

HARRY SCARBOROUGH, UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK

Using examples from the film, software and boat building industries this highly

topical book focuses on the processes through which knowledge is created,

accumulated and put to use in the knowledge-driven global economy. It suggests

that organizations need to understand the link between individual, community,

organization and industry learning if they are to capitalize on project-based learning.

296 PAGES - OCTOBER 2006

1-4051-0755-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0755-6] HB

1-4051-0756-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0756-3] PB

The Blackwell Handbook 
of Organizational 
Learning and 
Knowledge Management 
MARK EASTERBY-SMITH & MARJORIE A. LYLES
Lancaster University; Indiana University 

“The handbook shows perfectly what has been

achieved in the field of KM and OL, but also clearly demonstrates the

gaps in our research and the need to start a dialogue, to fight and unite,

to build bridges between old and emerging management disciplines.” 

ORGANIZATION STUDIES 

696 PAGES   

0-631-22672-9 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22672-7] HB - 2003

1-4051-3304-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3304-3] PB - 2005

Also see page 14 for Organisational Knowledge by Silvia Gherardi

The Blackwell Companion to Organizations 
Edited by JOEL A. C. BAUM

992 PAGES

0-631-21694-4 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21694-0] HB - 2002

0-631-21695-2 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21695-7] PB - 2005

O
R

G
A

N
IZ

A
T

IO
N

A
L

 T
H

E
O

R
Y

 &
 B

E
H

A
V

IO
R

12

R&D Management
Edited by JEFF BUTLER 
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RADM

Creativity and 
Innovation Management
Edited by OLAF FISSCHER & PETRA DE WEERD-NEDERHOF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CAIM

Journal of Product Innovation Management
Edited by C. ANTHONY DI BENEDETTO

Published on behalf of the Product Development & Management Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JPIM

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW   NEW   

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116572&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116572&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405107556&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405107556&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631226727&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631226727&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631216940&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RADM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RADM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CAIM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CAIM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JPIM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JPIM


The Emotional Organization 
Critical Voices

Edited by STEPHEN FINEMAN
University of Bath 

Bringing together an international group of leading academics from

various disciplines, this book presents a critical appreciation of 

organizational emotion and its effects in many different organizational

and cultural settings. Contributors draw on theory and research

findings to suggest the implications for future policy. 

336 PAGES - OCTOBER 2007 / 1-4051-6030-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6030-8] PB

On Leadership 
JAMES G. MARCH & THIERRY WEIL
Stanford University; École des Mines de Paris 

“This is a book for leaders, and for those of us who watch our

leaders with appreciation, distaste, empathy, and frustration.

Professor March shakes the foundations of how we think

about leadership… This book will not offer you six easy steps

to becoming an effective leader, but it will provoke, amuse,

challenge, and irritate you. It will force you to think about

leadership in ways that will destroy your innocence.” 

JOANNE MARTIN, STANFORD UNIVERSITY

144 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-3246-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3246-6] HB / 1-4051-3247-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3247-3] PB

Making Sense of the Organization 
KARL E. WEICK
University of Michigan 

This volume brings together the best-known and most influential articles

on sensemaking by one of its most distinguished exponents, Karl Weick.

496 PAGES - 2000 / 0-631-22319-3 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22319-1] PB

Making Social Worlds 
A Communication Perspective

W. BARNETT PEARCE
Fielding Graduate University

Taking a unique perspective, this book explores mediation and

conflict resolution, a critical competency for leaders in every area of

life. It offers a set of concepts and models that facilitate the

development and practice of this competency. 

296 PAGES - OCTOBER 2007

1-4051-6259-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6259-3] HB / 1-4051-6260-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6260-9] PB

Management and Creativity 
From Creative Industries to Creative Management

CHRIS BILTON
University of Warwick 

“The book will appeal to a broad audience of creatives,

policy-markers and students looking for an alternative,

sounder framework for understanding how to nurture

creativity in the workplace.” 

MANAGEMENT TODAY

In this book, Chris Bilton, who has worked as a performer, writer, arts

worker and academic, challenges the stereotypical opposition between

‘creatives’ and ‘suits’. Creativity, he suggests, is not just about spontaneous

discovery and inspiration, it is also a self-conscious, deliberately

managed process. Similarly, management is not only shaped by

rational processes, it also involves insight, intuition, creativity and risk. 

Bilton draws on the work of management theorists and creativity

theorists, and on the practical experience of individuals working in

creative industries, in his attempt to improve our understanding of

the relationship between the management of creativity and creative

approaches to management. His work forms part of a wider move to

consider the relevance of creative processes and structures in our

new, creative economy.

256 PAGES - AUGUST 2006

1-4051-1995-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1995-5] HB

1-4051-1996-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1996-2] PB

Blackwell Handbook of Judgment and Decision Making 
Edited by DEREK J. KOEHLER & NIGEL HARVEY

SERIES: BLACKWELL HANDBOOKS OF EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

680 PAGES

1-4051-0746-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0746-4] HB - 2004

1-4051-5759-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5759-9] PB - JANUARY 2007

O
R

G
A

N
IZ

A
T

IO
N

A
L

 T
H

E
O

R
Y

 &
 B

E
H

A
V

IO
R

13

Applied Psychology
An International Review

Edited by ROBERT WOOD 
Published on behalf of the International Association of 

Applied Psychology

www.blackwellpublishing.com/APPS

Corporate Governance: 
An International Review
Edited by CHRISTINE MALLIN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CORG

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW   NEW   NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW IN PAPERBACKNEW IN PAPERBACK

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405132466&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405132466&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631223191&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631223191&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405119955&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405119955&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405107464&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405107464&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/APPS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/APPS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CORG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CORG


Corporate
Governance 
Third Edition

ROBERT A. G. MONKS & NELL MINOW
Both Lens Inc 

“A fresh, thoughtful, and timely look

at the problem of corporate

governance... a little gem.”

JOSEPH A. GRUNDFEST, STANFORD LAW SCHOOL

“The MBA student seeking real world

examples will be well satisfied with

this material... a major strength of the

book is the practitioner perspective

that the authors bring to the area.”

STUART L. GILLAN, THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 

AT AUSTIN

In the wake of the recent dramatic series

of corporate meltdowns: Enron; Tyco;

Adelphia; WorldCom; the timely new

edition of this successful text provides

students and business professionals with a

welcome update of the key issues facing

managers, boards of directors, investors,

and shareholders.

584 PAGES - 2003

1-4051-1698-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1698-5] PB

Contemporary Organization Theory
Edited by CAMPBELL JONES & ROLLAND MUNRO

320 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-3227-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3227-5] PB

Global Institutions and Responsibilities 
Edited by CHRISTIAN BARRY & THOMAS POGGE

SERIES: METAPHILOSOPHY

SERIES EDITORS: BRIAN HUSCHLE 

& ARMEN T.  MARSOOBIAN

352 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-3010-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3010-3] PB

Organizational Knowledge 
SILVIA GHERARDI

SERIES: ORGANIZATION AND STRATEGY 

SERIES EDITORS: JOHN CHILD 

& SUZANA RODRIGUES

288 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-2559-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2559-8] HB

O
R

G
A

N
IZ

A
T

IO
N

A
L

 T
H

E
O

R
Y

 &
 B

E
H

A
V

IO
R

14

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

SERIES: ORGANIZATION AND STRATEGYSERIES: ORGANIZATION AND STRATEGY
Series Editors: JOHN CHILD & SUZANA RODRIGUES

This series provides a new forum for scholarship in the converging fields of organization and strategy.

Each book is based on detailed empirical studies of organizations over time or across contrasting cases.

Corporate Evolution 
JOHN CHILD & SUZANA RODRIGUES
Both University of Birmingham 

“A key text which draws together many of John Child's landmark contributions to the

field of organization studies. The additional new material in this book reflects an

impressive level of scholarly breadth and depth, revealing John Child as a master of

understanding complex organizations and processes of organizing.” 

DAVID WILSON, WARWICK BUSINESS SCHOOL

SERIES: ORGANIZATION AND STRATEGY / SERIES EDITORS: JOHN CHILD & SUZANA RODRIGUES

240 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2007 / 1-4051-2164-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2164-4] HB / 1-4051-2165-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2165-1] PB

The Multinational Corporation in China 
Controlling Interests

STEPHEN TODD RUDMAN
San Francisco State University 

“Professor Rudman has written the definitive guide to understanding the Chinese

business environment and its complex management practices. Well written, thoroughly

researched and supported by actual cases, this is an essential resource for any executive

doing business in China and with China.” 

MICHAEL A. MISCHE, UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

Based on the author’s original research of the Chinese affiliates of four US multinational

corporations, this book addresses how multinational corporations control and coordinate their

worldwide affiliates. It includes personal interviews with senior managers, lawyers, and

government officials as well as information from company documents and newspapers.

SERIES: ORGANIZATION AND STRATEGY / SERIES EDITORS: JOHN CHILD & SUZANA RODRIGUES

264 PAGES - AUGUST 2006 / 1-4051-3369-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3369-2] HB

Foundations of Behavioral Finance 
Edited by WERNER DE BONDT

512 PAGES - SEPTEMBER 2007

1-4051-6199-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6199-2] PB

Forming Alliances: Shaping Identities 
LIN LERPOLD

SERIES: ORGANIZATION AND STRATEGY / SERIES EDITORS: JOHN CHILD & SUZANA RODRIGUES

240 PAGES - DECEMBER 2007 / 1-4051-2920-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2920-6] HB

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW  NEW  

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116985&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116985&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405132275&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405132275&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405130103&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405130103&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405125598&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405125598&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133692&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133692&site=1


Strategic Human 
Resource Management 
Second Edition

Edited by RANDALL S. SCHULER & SUSAN E. JACKSON
Both Rutgers University 

“This new edition is, in global terms, the best book in the

field of strategic HRM I have ever read. I wouldn't have

expected less from two of the world’s leading HR academics. It is a must read for

those interested in people management.” 

CARY COOPER, LANCASTER UNIVERSITY MANAGEMENT SCHOOL

This selection of important and highly readable articles from authors around the world

charts key developments that have changed the theory and practice of SHRM over the

last six years including the impacts of globalization and knowledge management. 

496 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006

1-4051-4959-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4959-4] PB

Managing Human Resources 
Personnel Management in Transition

Fourth Edition

Edited by STEPHEN BACH
Kings College, London 

“This is a really useful and insightful collection of expert

analyses of contemporary HRM.” 

JOHN PURCELL, UNIVERSITY OF BATH

“This book succeeds in combining authoritative and clear accounts of human

resource management with cutting edge research. Such a collection is invaluable

in the classroom. I cannot recommend this too highly.”

IRENA GRUGULIS, BRADFORD UNIVERSITY

This best-selling text provides students and professionals with an analysis of developments

in the field of human resources management. Chapters cover topical issues including:

* The importance of the EU

* The new diversity/race agenda led by Brussels

* Extended, network organizations 

* New training practices 

* The growing importance of MNCs, both for the UK economy as a whole and as a guide

to best practice.

480 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-1850-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1850-7] HB

1-4051-1851-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1851-4] PB

NEW EDITION NEW EDITION NEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOKNEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOK

Review of the

fourth edition:

“This book is an

extensive,

up-to-date and

excellent review

of the topics

related to TQM.

It will be useful

for students,

researchers and

practitioners."

ANGEL RAFAEL 

MARTINEZ LORENTE, 

UNIVERSIDAD 

POLITECNICA DE 

CARTAGENA 

Managing Quality 
Fifth Edition

BARRIE G. DALE, TON VAN DER WIELE
& JOS VAN IWAARDEN
UMIST; Erasmus University

With two new co-authors, Barrie Dale

provides students and practitioners with an

overview of the concepts and principles of

Total Quality Management. 

The fifth edition contains new chapters on:

* Improvement approaches

* Six sigma 

* New challenges in Quality

Management. 

The latest information on the ISO 

standards is combined with up-to-date

tools, techniques and quality systems.

656 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2007

1-4051-4279-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4279-3] PB

H
U

M
A

N
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

15

WorkingUSA
The Journal of Labor and Society

Edited by IMMANUEL NESS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/WUSA

Personnel Psychology 
A Journal of Applied Research

Edited by ANN MARIE RYAN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PEPS

JOURNALSJOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631216001&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631216001&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118507&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405118507&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/WUSA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/WUSA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PEPS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PEPS


NEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOKNEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOK

Work in the 21st Century 
An Introduction to Industrial and Organizational Psychology

Second Edition

FRANK J. LANDY & JEFFREY M. CONTE
Landy Litigation Support Group; San Diego State University 

WORK IN THE 21ST CENTURY is the highly regarded, and most current

and engaging, text for the industrial and organizational psychology

course. Combining leading research, consulting, and teaching 

expertise, Frank Landy and Jeff Conte provide students with up-to-

date examples and cases that link current research and theory to

practical issues in the workplace.

The book is supported by online ancillaries available at

www.blackwellpublishing.com/landy.

628 PAGES / DECEMBER 2006 / 1-4051-4434-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4434-6] HB

Leadership 
The Science and Art of Leading

MICHAEL W. GROJEAN
Aston University 

A user-friendly text on leadership that combines the practical applications

of leadership with a thorough grounding in leadership science.

SERIES: PSYCHOLOGY OF WORK AND ORGANIZATIONS / SERIES EDITOR: MICHAEL WEST

350 PAGES - MARCH 2008

1-4051-3312-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3312-8] HB

1-4051-3313-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3313-5] PB

See page 13 for details of On Leadership by James G. 
March and Thierry Weil.

The Blackwell Handbook 
of Mentoring 
A Multiple Perspectives Approach

Edited by TAMMY D. ALLEN & LILLIAN T. EBY
University of South Florida; University of Georgia 

“This volume is truly ground-breaking in its integrative treatment

of heretofore largely distinct bodies of scholarship on mentoring

relationships within the diverse contexts of youth programs,

higher education, and the workplace.”

DAVID DUBOIS, UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT CHICAGO

520 PAGES - APRIL 2007 / 1-4051-3373-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3373-9] HB

An Introduction to Work and
Organizational Psychology 
A European Perspective

Second Edition

Edited by NIK CHMIEL
Queen's University, Belfast 

Praise for the first edition:

“Nik Chmiel's Introduction to Work and Organisational
Psychology is an excellent introductory text… Each chapter

is well written and reflects the up-to-date topics and literature

in this growing and important subject area.” 

CARY L. COOPER, MANCHESTER SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

540 PAGES - OCTOBER 2007 / 1-4051-3276-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3276-3] PB

Learning and Development for
Managers 
Perspectives from Research and Practice

EUGENE SADLER-SMITH
University of Surrey 

Using examples of research and practice from all over the world, this

book enables students and managers to understand the theory and

practice of learning and development in organizations.

488 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-2981-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2981-7] HB

1-4051-2982-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2982-4] PB

The Blackwell Handbook of Personnel Selection 
Edited by ARNE EVERS, NEIL ANDERSON & OLGA SMIT-VOSKUIJL

SERIES: BLACKWELL HANDBOOKS IN MANAGEMENT

552 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-1702-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1702-9] HB

Human Resource 
Management Journal
Edited by MICK MARCHINGTON
www.blackwellpublishing.com/HRMJ

International Journal of
Selection and Assessment
Edited by CHOCKALINGAM 
VISVESVARAN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJSA

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW EDITION IN 2007NEW EDITION IN 2007

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

H
U

M
A

N
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

16

FORTHCOMINGFORTHCOMING

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405144346&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405144346&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133739&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133739&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133739&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631206767&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631206767&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405129817&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405129817&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405117029&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405117029&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/HRMJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/HRMJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJSA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJSA


Employment Law 
Second Edition

BENJAMIN W. WOLKINSON 
& THE MSU EMPLOYMENT LAW GROUP
Both Michigan State University 

Using case materials this book examines the relevant

statutes, judicial decisions, executive orders, and administrative

policies that shape the respective rights of managers and workers in the workplace.

It enables students and professionals to understand the principles underlying the

law so that they themselves can evaluate an organization's decisions. 

New cases have been added to illustrate the continued application of disparate

treatment and disparate impact analysis. Chapters on gender and leave issues in

employment, EEO classifications, employment of the handicapped, courts and

affirmative-action, employer involvement in employee non-work activities, drug

testing and the law, and courts and affirmative-action have also been revised to

incorporate new developments.

336 PAGES - AUGUST 2007

1-4051-3408-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3408-8] PB

Industrial Relations, Second Edition
Edited by PAUL EDWARDS

SERIES: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

552 PAGES - 2003

0-631-22258-8 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22258-3] PB

The Blackwell Handbook 
of Mediation 
Bridging Theory, Research, and Practice

Edited by MARGARET S. HERRMAN
The Herrman Group 

“In a field marked by a vast range of intellectual

traditions and arenas of practice, Margaret

Herrman and her contributors have given us an

indispensable resource and guide - erudite, balanced, and respectful of

dissenting perspectives.” 

KENNETH KRESSEL, RUTGERS UNIVERSITY

SERIES: BLACKWELL HANDBOOKS IN MANAGEMENT

472 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-2742-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2742-4] HB

International Journal of 
Training and Development
Edited by PAUL LEWIS, 
WILLIAM J. ROTHWELL, LINDA MILLER
& JINYU XIE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJTD

New Technology, Work 
and Employment
Edited by CHRISTOPHER BALDRY
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NTWE

LABOUR: Review of 
Labour Economics and 
Industrial Relations
Edited by RENATO BRUNETTA 
& FRANCO PERACCHI 

Published on behalf of CEIS and the Fondazione Giacomo Brodolini, Rome

www.blackwellpublishing.com/LABOUR

RANKED 1ST IN THE 2005 ISI INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS & LABOUR CATEGORY

BJIR: British Journal of 
Industrial Relations
Edited by EDMUND HEERY

Published in conjunction with the London School of Economics 

& Political Science

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BJIR

Industrial Relations
A Journal of Economy and Society

Edited by DANIEL J. B. MITCHELL 
& TROND PETERSEN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IREL

Industrial Relations Journal
Edited by NICHOLAS BACON
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IRJ

JOURNALSJOURNALSNEW EDITION IN 2007NEW EDITION IN 2007

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

IN
D

U
S

T
R

IA
L

 R
E

L
A

T
IO

N
S

17

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631222583&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405127424&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405127424&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJTD
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJTD
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NTWE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NTWE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/LABOUR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/LABOUR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BJIR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BJIR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IREL
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IREL
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IRJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IRJ


The Economics of Gender 
Third Edition

JOYCE P. JACOBSEN
Wesleyan University 

Using real-life examples and anecdotes, this new edition provides a

comprehensive and up-to-date introduction to the subject. With a

strong focus on US patterns, but utilizing an international 

comparative perspective, the text closely examines the evolution of

gender frameworks, and analyzes the ways in which they are impacted

by race, ethnicity, and class. 

576 PAGES - MARCH 2007

1-4051-6182-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6182-4] PB

Sex Discrimination in 
the Workplace 
Multidisciplinary Perspectives

Edited by FAYE J. CROSBY, MARGARET S. STOCKDALE 
& S. ANN ROPP
University of California, Santa Cruz; Southern Illinois University; University of Alaska 

“This is the most comprehensive treatment of sex discrimination

ever published. A landmark book on a topic of vast importance.”

LINDA K. STROH, LOYOLA UNIVERSITY CHICAGO

Containing first hand accounts of sex discrimination cases, this

interdisciplinary volume examines the various approaches to the

study of sex discrimination and explores solutions and interventions

from individual, organizational, and societal perspectives.

352 PAGES - APRIL 2007

1-4051-3449-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3449-1] HB / 1-4051-3450-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3450-7] PB

The Psychology and Management of Workplace Diversity 
Edited by MARGARET S. STOCKDALE & FAYE J. CROSBY

400 PAGES - 2003

1-4051-0096-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0096-0] PB

Women and Leadership 
Transforming Visions and Diverse Voices

Edited by JEAN LAU CHIN, BERNICE LOTT, JOY K. RICE 
& JANIS SANCHEZ-HUCLES
Adelphi University; University of Rhode Island; University of Wisconsin-Madison; Old
Dominion University 

“The promise and the power to transform leadership theory,

practice, and research are given voice through the innovative

data and diverse topics, contributors, and contexts explored

in this impressive text.” 

JANICE D. YODER, UNIVERSITY OF AKRON 

This original and timely book identifies the challenges faced by women

in positions of leadership, and discusses the intersection between

theories of leadership and feminism. It transforms existing models of

leadership by incorporating gender issues and looks at what must be

done to train and mentor the next generation of feminist leaders. 

392 PAGES - APRIL 2007

1-4051-5582-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5582-3] HB / 1-4051-5583-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5583-0] PB

Reader in Gender, Work 
and Organization 
Edited by ROBIN J. ELY, ERICA GABRIELLE FOLDY, 
MAUREEN A. SCULLY & THE CENTER FOR GENDER IN
ORGANIZATIONS, SIMMONS SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
All Center for Gender in Organizations, Simmons School of Management 

“The Reader in Gender, Work and Organization is the best

compilation of research and theory which examines the

interplay among these key factors shaping our daily lives.

This should be in every serious social scientist's personal library.”

DAVID A. THOMAS, HARVARD BUSINESS SCHOOL

456 PAGES - 2003

1-4051-0255-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0255-1] HB / 1-4051-0256-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0256-8] PB

Gendered Talk at Work 
Constructing Gender Identity through Workplace Discourse

JANET HOLMES
Victoria University of Wellington 

Using original data, this book explores the ways in which gender

contributes to the interpretation of meaning in workplace interaction,

and examines how women and men negotiate their gender identities

as well as their professional roles in everyday workplace communication. 

SERIES: LANGUAGE AND SOCIAL CHANGE

SERIES EDITORS: JENNIFER COATES, JENNY CHESHIRE & EUAN REID

264 PAGES - JUNE 2006

1-4051-1758-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1758-6] HB / 1-4051-1759-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1759-3] PB
G

E
N

D
E

R
 &

 D
IV

E
R

S
IT

Y

18

Gender, Work 
and Organization
Edited by DAVID KNIGHTS 
& DEBORAH KERFOOT
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GWAO

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW EDITION IN 2007NEW EDITION IN 2007

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW  NEW  

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405161824&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405161824&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405134491&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405134491&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405100960&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GWAO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GWAO
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405155823&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405155823&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405102551&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405102551&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405117586&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405117586&site=1


Global Logistics
Management 
A Competitive Advantage for the 21st Century

Second Edition

KENT N. GOURDIN
College of Charleston 

Drawing on examples from organizations throughout the

world, this book investigates the nature of individual

logistics activities and demonstrates how they can be interwoven to form

integrated systems. It provides both managers and students with the knowledge

and skills necessary to turn corporate logistics activities into a source of

sustainable competitive advantage.

312 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-2713-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2713-4] PB

Supply Chains and Total 
Product Systems 
A Reader

Edited by ED RHODES, JAMES P. WARREN 
& RUTH CARTER
All Open University 

This wide-ranging reader emphasises the importance of

effective management of supply chains and supply

networks across all stages of the complete ‘cradle-to-

grave’ product life cycle, including the phases of purchase by consumers and

other end users, product use and support, and end-of-life reprocessing. 

504 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-2410-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2410-2] HB / 1-4051-2409-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2409-6] PB

See page 5 for details of the Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Operations Management edited by Nigel Slack & Michael Lewis

Strategic Management of Health 
Care Organizations 
Fifth Edition

LINDA E. SWAYNE, W. JACK DUNCAN & PETER M. GINTER
University of North Carolina at Charlotte; University of Alabama at Birmingham; University of Alabama at Birmingham

Introduces students and practitioners to strategic thinking, strategic planning, and

strategic momentum. It demonstrates how strategic managers can become

strategic thinkers with the crucial skills to evaluate the changing environment,

analyze data, question assumptions, and develop new ideas.

896 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-2432-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2432-4] HB

Financial Management of Health Care Organizations, Second Edition
WILLIAM N. ZELMAN, MICHAEL J. MCCUE, ALAN R. MILLIKAN & NOAH D. GLICK

544 PAGES - 2002 / 0-631-23098-X [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23098-4] HB

LO
G

IS
T

IC
S

, S
U

P
P

LY
 C

H
A

IN
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
 &

 H
E

A
LT

H
C

A
R

E
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

19

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

Expert Systems
The Journal of Knowledge Engineering

Edited by LUCIA RAPANOTTI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EXSY

Information Systems Journal
Edited by DAVID AVISON & GUY FITZGERALD
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISJ

International Transactions 
in Operational Research
Edited by PETER BELL, VICKY MABIN, 
CELSO RIBEIRO & THEODOR J. STEWART

Published on behalf of IFORS (The International Federation of Operational 

Research Societies)

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ITOR

Journal of Supply 
Chain Management
A Global Review of Purchasing and Supply

Edited by ALVIN J. WILLIAMS
Published on behalf of the Institute for Supply Management™

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JSCM

Health Services Research
Edited by ANN BARRY FLOOD 
& JOSÉ J. ESCARCE

Published on behalf of Health Research and Educational Trust in 

cooperation with AcademyHealth.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/HSR

The Milbank Quarterly
A Multidisciplinary Journal of Population Health and Health Policy

Edited by BRADFORD H. GRAY
Published by the Millbank Memorial Fund since 1923

www.blackwellpublishing.com/MILQ

JOURNALSJOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405127134&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405127134&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405124096&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405124096&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405124324&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631230984&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EXSY
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EXSY
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ITOR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ITOR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JSCM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JSCM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/HSR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/HSR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/MILQ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/MILQ


Managing Change in
Public Services 
Edited by MIKE WALLACE, MICHAEL 
FERTIG & EUGENE SCHNELLER
University of Bath; University of Bath; Arizona State University 

Containing contributions from leading

researchers from the USA, Canada and UK, this

book explores the management of change to

improve the effectiveness of public service

provision. It addresses why public service

change is becoming increasingly complex to

manage, and how people can cope with this

new complexity. Special reference is made to

education and health; the largest and most

complex of the public services. 

248 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006

1-4051-3548-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3548-1] HB

Microeconomics for
Public Managers 
BARRY KEATING & MARYANN KEATING
University of Notre Dame; Indiana University 

Provides students destined for not-for-profit

(NFP) enterprises and public institutions with an

introduction to the elements of the economist’s

toolkit. It concentrates on using economic

analysis to understand the ways in which NFP

enterprises make decisions about which goods

and services to provide, how they allocate

resources to provide them, and how they

decide to whom they should be made available.

512 PAGES - JANUARY 2008

1-4051-2543-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2543-7] HB

P
U

B
L

IC
 S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

20

NEW IN 2007
Regulation & Governance
JOHN BRAITHWAITE, 
CARY COGLIANESE 
& DAVID LEVI-FAUR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REGO

Public Administration
An International Quarterly Covering Public 
Administration throughout the World

Edited by R. A. W. RHODES
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PADM

Public Administration
ReviewTM

The Premier Journal of Public Administration

Edited by RICHARD STILLMAN 
& JOS C. N. RAADSCHELDERS 

Published on behalf of the American Society for 

Public Administration

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PAR

Public Budgeting 
& Finance
Edited by JOHN L. MIKESELL 
& DANIEL MULLINS  

Published on behalf of Public Financial Publications, Inc.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PBAF

Public Money 
& Management
Integrating Theory and Practice in 
Public Management

Edited by ANDREW GRAY 
& JANE BROADBENT 
Managing Editor: 
MICHAELA LAVENDER

Published on behalf of The Chartered Institute of 

Public Finance and Accountancy

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PMAM

Governance
An International Journal of Policy, 
Administration and Institutions

Edited by ROBERT H. COX 
& MICHAEL BARZELAY

Published in association with the IPSA's Research 

Committee on the Structure and Organization of 

Government (SOG)

www.blackwellpublishing.com/GOVE

Australian Journal of
Public Administration
Edited by JOHN WANNA 
& PATRICK BISHOP

Published on behalf of the Institute of Public 

Administration Australia

www.blackwellpublishing.com/AJPA

International Social
Security Review
Edited by MIKE GAUTREY

Published on behalf of the International Social 

Security Association. 

Now also available in French, Spanish and German.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISSR

International Journal 
of Consumer Studies
Edited by KATHERINE HUGHES
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJC

The Journal of 
Consumer Affairs
Edited by HERBERT JACK 
ROTFELD

Published on behalf of the American Council on 

Consumer Interests

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOCA

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW  NEW  

FORTHCOMINGFORTHCOMING

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405135481&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405135481&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REGO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REGO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PADM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PADM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PAR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PAR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PBAF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PBAF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PMAM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PMAM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GOVE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GOVE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AJPA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISSR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISSR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOCA


Conscience and 
Corporate Culture 
KENNETH E. GOODPASTER
University of St Thomas 

“A timely and important book that shows how

high the stakes are today.” 

TOM PIPER, HARVARD BUSINESS SCHOOL 

In the past few years, monumental corporate scandals

have been emblazoned on every front page, but people

have largely responded with ambivalence to events such

as Enron’s collapse and the tragedy of NASA’s Columbia. In

this book, Goodpaster identifies the common patterns

among such recent events, and argues for the development

of an ethical response. Reporting on more than three

decades of professional evolution, the book serves as a

platform for communication between doers and thinkers

on a subject that is profoundly difficult and important.

SERIES: FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS ETHICS

SERIES EDITORS: ROBERT FREDRICK & MICHAEL HOFFMAN

336 PAGES - JULY 2006

1-4051-3039-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3039-4] HB

1-4051-3040-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3040-0] PB

Permission to Steal 
Revealing the Roots of Corporate Scandal

LISA H. NEWTON
Fairfield University 

“Hard-hitting, insightful, passionate, and 

refreshingly readable.” 

W. MICHAEL HOFFMAN, BENTLEY COLLEGE

“‘Permission to Steal’ reads like a whodunit: once

you start reading it, you will find it difficult to put

down. A crisp outlining of corporate scandals

moves seamlessly to an analysis of their causes.”

RONALD DUSKA, AMERICAN COLLEGE CENTER FOR ETHICS IN 

FINANCIAL SERVICES

This succinct book explores what went wrong in recent

corporate disgraces, among them the Enron, Arthur

Andersen, and WorldCom scandals, and advocates a 

universal reassessment of what is considered ‘good’ in 

corporate America.

SERIES: BLACKWELL PUBLIC PHILOSOPHY SERIES 

SERIES EDITOR: MICHAEL BOYLAN

112 PAGES - OCTOBER 2006

1-4051-4539-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4539-8] HB 

1-4051-4540-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4540-4] PB

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 E

T
H

IC
S

21

Management Ethics 
NORMAN E. BOWIE with PATRICIA H. WERHANE
University of Minnesota; University of Virginia 

“Bowie and Werhane combine their diverse experiences and knowledge

to provide an excellent primer in management ethics. They present the

basics of managers’ ethics and corporate social responsibility in a

clear and compelling narrative chock-full of cogent examples and

core concepts.”

THOMAS DUNFEE, UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA

SERIES: FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS ETHICS / SERIES EDITORS: ROBERT FREDRICK & MICHAEL HOFFMAN

168 PAGES - 2004

0-631-21472-0 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21472-4] HB / 0-631-21473-9 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21473-1] PB

Business Ethics and the Natural
Environment 
LISA H. NEWTON
Fairfield University

This timely volume examines the present status of relations between corporate

enterprise and the natural environment. The author argues that the search for

‘green’ innovations in business practice yields dividends beyond expectation,

and that the competitive firm in this century will be the firm whose practices

protect and enhance the natural environment.

SERIES: FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS ETHICS / SERIES EDITORS: ROBERT FREDRICK & MICHAEL HOFFMAN

280 PAGES - 2004 / 1-4051-1663-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1663-3] PB

Ethics in Finance 
Second Edition

JOHN R. BOATRIGHT
Loyola University, Chicago 

Citing examples of the scandals that have shaken public confidence in Wall

Street, John R. Boatright explains the importance of ethics in the operation of

financial institutions and in the personal conduct of finance professionals. 

SERIES: FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS ETHICS / SERIES EDITORS: ROBERT FREDRICK & MICHAEL HOFFMAN

240 PAGES - JULY 2007

1-4051-5599-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5599-1] HB / 1-4051-5600-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5600-4] PB

The Ethics of Executive Compensation 
ROBERT W. KOLB

SERIES: THE LEEDS SCHOOL SERIES ON BUSINESS & SOCIETY

192 PAGES - JANUARY 2006 / 1-4051-3341-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3341-8] HB

Computer Ethics and Professional Responsibility 
Edited by TERRELL WARD BYNUM & SIMON ROGERSON

376 PAGES - 2003 / 1-85554-845-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-85554-845-9] PB  

NEW  NEW  

NEW EDITION IN 2007 NEW EDITION IN 2007 

NEW  NEW  

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405130394&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405130394&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405145398&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405145398&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631214724&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631214724&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116633&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116633&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405155991&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133418&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133418&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781855548459&site=1


Ethics in Practice 
Third Edition

Edited by HUGH LAFOLLETTE
University of South Florida  

This new edition of one of the most prominent texts in the field

contains new and classic articles that address core contemporary

moral questions. Alongside coverage of familiar ethical issues such as

abortion, free speech, and affirmative action, it contains an entirely

new section on war and terrorism, and also features essays on ethical

theory, economic justice, world hunger, and obligations to the

environment. 

SERIES: BLACKWELL PHILOSOPHY ANTHOLOGIES

760 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2006

1-4051-2945-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2945-9] PB

The Practice of Ethics 
HUGH LAFOLLETTE
University of South Florida 

This engaging volume guides readers through the burgeoning field

of applied ethics. Using arguments and examples drawn from a broad

range of contemporary issues such as race relations and gun control,

LaFollette frames consistent foundational principles of ethics. The

volume forms an excellent companion to LaFollette’s authoritative

anthology Ethics in Practice, Third Edition (2006).

320 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2006

0-631-21944-7 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21944-6] HB

0-631-21945-5 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21945-3] PB

The Dirty Work of Neoliberalism: Cleaners in the Global Economy
Edited by LUIS L. M. AGUIAR & ANDREW HEROD

SERIES: ANTIPODE BOOK SERIES / SERIES EDITOR: NOEL CASTREE

272 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006 / 1-4051-5636-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5636-3] PB

See page 14 for details of Corporate Governance, 
Third Edition by Robert A.G. Monks & Nell Minow

Ethical Issues in 
Behavioral Research 
Basic and Applied Perspectives

Second Edition

ALLAN J. KIMMEL
ESCP-EAP, European School of Management 

“Interspersed with a broad range of case studies, this book

is both instructive and highly informative; a thoroughly

captivating introduction to the ethics of research with

human subjects.” 

RALPH L. ROSNOW, TEMPLE UNIVERSITY 

432 PAGES - FEBRUARY 2007

1-4051-3439-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3439-2] PB

The Ethics of Genetic Commerce
ROBERT W. KOLB

SERIES: THE LEEDS SCHOOL SERIES ON BUSINESS & SOCIETY

248 PAGES - MAY 2007

1-4051-6698-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6698-0] HB

Corporate Retirement Security: Social and Ethical Issues
ROBERT W. KOLB

SERIES: THE LEEDS SCHOOL SERIES ON BUSINESS & SOCIETY

216 PAGES - MAY 2007

1-4051-5048-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5048-4] HB

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 E

T
H

IC
S

22

Business Ethics: 
A European Review
Edited by CHRISTOPHER COWTON
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BEER

Business and Society Review
Edited by ROBERT E. FREDERICK

Journal of the Center for Business Ethics at Bentley  College

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BASR

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW EDITION NEW EDITION 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW EDITION IN 2007NEW EDITION IN 2007

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405129459&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405129459&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631219446&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631219446&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405156363&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405156363&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405134392&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405134392&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405166980&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405166980&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BEER
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BEER
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BASR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BASR


It's Not Just PR  
Public Relations in Society

W. TIMOTHY COOMBS & SHERRY J. HOLLADAY
Both Eastern Illinois University  

“Coombs and Holladay have provided a

powerful and refreshing perspective on the

'good' and 'bad' in public relations practice. By

showing us an alternative to a corporate-centric

approach, they shine a light on the possibilities

for ethical and effective public relations.”

DEBRA WORLEY, INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

152 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2006

1-4051-4405-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4405-6] HB

1-4051-4406-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4406-3] PB

Spiral Dynamics 
Mastering Values, Leadership and Change

DON EDWARD BECK 
& CHRISTOPHER C. COWAN
Directors of the National Values Center, Texas 

Now available in paperback, this bestselling book

presents a new framework for understanding the

dynamic forces at work in human affairs. It demonstrates

how, by applying the right tools at a base level rather

than to surface symptoms, any bright, curious human

being can begin, quite simply, to change their world.

352 PAGES - 2005 / 1-4051-3356-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3356-2] PB

Managing Your Self 
JAGDISH PARIKH

SERIES: DEVELOPMENTAL MANAGEMENT

SERIES EDITOR: RONNIE LESSEM

200 PAGES - 1993 / 0-631-19307-3 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-19307-4] PB

Managing the Future 
Edited by HARIDIMOS TSOUKAS & JILL SHEPHERD

240 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-1614-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1614-5] HB

1-4051-1615-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1615-2] PB

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 &
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

23

NEW NEW 

Journal of Contingencies 
and Crisis Management
Edited by IRA HELSOOT 
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JCCM

Journal of Risk & Insurance
Edited by GEORGES DIONNE

Published on behalf of the American Risk and Insurance Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JRI

Risk Analysis
An International Journal

Edited by ELIZABETH L. ANDERSON
Published on behalf of the Society for Risk Analysis

www.blackwellpublishing.com/RISK

Risk Management 
& Insurance Review
Edited by MARY A. WEISS

Published on behalf of the American Risk and Insurance Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/RMIR

The Journal of 
Industrial Economics
Edited by PIERRE RÉGIBEAU, 
KENNETH CORTS, THOMAS HUBBARD,
YEON-KOO CHE, PATRICK LEGROS
& FRANK VERBOVEN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOIE

Entrepreneurship Theory
and Practice
Edited by D. RAY BAGBY

The Official Journal of the United States Association for 

Small Business and Entrepreneurship

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ETAP

Journal of Small 
Business Management
Edited by CHANDRA S. MISHRA

Published on behalf of The International Council for Small Business 

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JSBM

Family Business Review
Edited by JOSEPH H. ASTRACHAN

Published on behalf of the Family Firm Institute, Inc.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/FABR

American Business 
Law Journal
Edited by LUCIEN J. DHOOGE

Published on behalf of the Academy of Legal Studies in Business

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ABLJ

Journal of Legal 
Studies Education
Edited by CAROL BAST

Published on behalf of the Academy of Legal Studies in Business

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JLSE

JOURNALSJOURNALS

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405144056&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405144056&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133562&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405133562&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631193074&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405116145&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JCCM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JRI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RISK
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RMIR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOIE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ETAP
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JSBM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FABR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ABLJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JLSE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JCCM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JRI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RISK
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RMIR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOIE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JLSE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FABR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ABLJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ETAP
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JSBM


Global Corporate Finance 
Sixth Edition

SUK KIM & SEUNG H. KIM
University of Detroit-Mercy; St Louis University 

Provides students with the practical skills needed to understand

global financial problems and techniques. The sixth edition of this

comprehensive text retains the user-friendly aspects of previous

editions while offering expanded material on corporate finance and

governance, international markets, global financial dynamics and

strategies, and risk management techniques.

It is supported by online supplementary materials available at

www.blackwellpublishing.com/kim. 

544 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-1990-X [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1990-0] HB

Inside the Economist's Mind 
Conversations with Eminent Economists

Edited by PAUL A. SAMUELSON & WILLIAM A. BARNETT
Massachusetts Institute of Technology; University of Kansas 

“In candid interviews, these great economists prove to be

fabulous storytellers of their lives and times. Unendingly

gripping for insiders, this book should also help non-

specialists understand how economists think.” 

JULIO ROTEMBERG, HARVARD UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

456 PAGES - NOVEMBER 2006

1-4051-5715-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5715-5] HB

1-4051-5917-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5917-3] PB

Practical Financial Optimization 
Decision Making for Financial Engineers

STAVROS ZENIOS
University of Cyprus and University of Pennsylvania 

Gives a comprehensive account of financial optimization models used

to support decision-making for financial engineers. It covers classical

static mean-variance analysis and portfolio immunization, scenario-

based models, and multi-period dynamic portfolio optimization. It

explores the relationships between classes of models, and uses real-

world applications to chart the broad landscape of financial optimization.  

464 PAGES - JULY 2007

1-4051-3200-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3200-8] HB  

1-4051-3201-9 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3201-5] PB  

Mathematics for Economics and
Business 
An Interactive Introduction

Second Edition

JEAN SOPER
University of Leicester 

Using worked examples and practice problems, this book shows students

how to use and apply the mathematical techniques they need in

their studies, whilst explaining the economic and business contexts in

which each technique is used. It includes a CD-ROM containing

MathEcon software, Excel files and Powerpoint slides.

432 PAGES - 2004

1-4051-1126-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1126-3] HB

1-4051-1127-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1127-0] PB

The Future of Banking Regulation  
Edited by HARALD A. BENINK, JON DANIELSSON & CHARLES GOODHART

200 PAGES - OCTOBER 2007

1-4051-5826-3 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5826-8] HB

Finance and the Economics of Uncertainty 
GABRIELLE DEMANGE & GUY LAROQUE

288 PAGES - 2005

1-4051-2138-6 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2138-5] HB

1-4051-2139-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2139-2] PB

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
, F

IN
A

N
C

E
 &

 A
C

C
O

U
N

T
IN

G

24

The Journal of Finance
Edited by CAMPBELL R. HARVEY

The Journal of the American Finance Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOF

International Finance
The only journal bridging the gap between theory and
policy in macroeconomics and finance

Edited by BENN STEIL
www.blackwellpublishing.com/INFI

European Financial Management
Edited by JOHN A. DOUKAS

Published in conjunction with the European Financial 

Management Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/eufm

Economic Outlook
Edited by ADRIAN COOPER

Published on behalf of Oxford Economics 

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECOL

JOURNALSJOURNALS

NEW NEW 
NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

NEW IN 2007NEW IN 2007

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JLSE
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631229513&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631229513&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405111263&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405111263&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405157155&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405157155&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405158268&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405158268&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405121385&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JOF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/INFI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/INFI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/eufm
www.blackwellpublishing.com/eufm
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECOL
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECOL


Futures, Options, and Swaps
Fifth Edition

ROBERT W. KOLB & JAMES A. OVERDAHL
University of Colorado; Commodities Futures Trading Commission

Written in an accessible, non-technical style, this new and updated edition is the

most comprehensive text on derivatives markets available.

864 PAGES - MARCH 2007 / 1-4051-5049-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-5049-1] HB

Accounting Ethics 
RONALD F. DUSKA & BRENDA SHAY DUSKA

SERIES: FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS ETHICS / SERIES EDITORS: ROBERT FREDRICK & MICHAEL HOFFMAN

480 PAGES - 2002 / 0-631-21651-0 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21651-3] PB

Understanding Financial Management 
KENT BAKER & GARY POWELL

504 PAGES - 2005 / 0-631-23100-5 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23100-4] PB

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
, F

IN
A

N
C

E
 &

 A
C

C
O

U
N

T
IN

G

25

Journal of International Financial
Management & Accounting
Edited by FREDERICK CHOI 
& RICHARD LEVICH

Published in association with New York University's Stern School of 

Business, Salomon Center

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JIFMA

Financial Accountability 
and Management
Edited by IRVINE LAPSLEY
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FAM

Abacus
A Journal of Accounting, Finance and Business Studies

Edited by G. W. DEAN
Published on behalf of the Accounting Foundation, University  of Sydney

www.blackwellpublishing.com/abacas

Accounting & Finance
Edited by ROBERT FAFF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ACFI

International Journal of Auditing
Edited by BRENDA PORTER, ANNE LOFT, 
THOMAS MCKEE & JENNY STEWART
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJAU

Fiscal Studies
Edited by JEROME ADDA, SAMUEL 
BERLINSKI & GARETH D. MYLES 

Published on behalf of the Institute for Fiscal Studies

www.blackwellpublishing.com/FISC

Journal of Applied 
Corporate Finance
Edited by DONALD H. CHEW, JR.

Published on Behalf of Morgan Stanley

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JACF

JOURNALSJOURNALS

Journal of Accounting Research
Edited by RAY BALL, PHILIP G. BERGER, 
MERLE ERICKSON, RICHARD LEFTWICH,
DOUGLAS J. SKINNER & ABBIE SMITH

Published on behalf of the Institute of Professional  Accounting, University  of Chicago

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAR

Journal of Business Finance 
& Accounting
Edited by PETER. F. POPE, 
ANDREW. W. STARK & MARTIN WALKER
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JBFA

JOURNALSJOURNALS

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

NEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOK IN 2007NEW EDITION OF KEY TEXTBOOK IN 2007

Managerial Economics 
Third Edition

IVAN PNG & DALE LEHMAN
National University of Singapore; Alaska Pacific University 

Now in its third edition, this highly readable, non-

technical introduction to the essential microeconomic

principles retains its global focus and economic rigor,

and has been extensively updated and rewritten to

include new and recent cases and examples from a

multitude of countries and economic systems, applied

to managerial situations.

480 PAGES - MARCH 2007 / 1-4051-6047-0 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-6047-6] PB

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405160476&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405160476&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631232407&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631216513&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631231004&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JBFA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JBFA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JIFMA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JIFMA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FAM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FAM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/abacas
www.blackwellpublishing.com/abacas
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ACFI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ACFI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJAU
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJAU
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FISC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JACF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JACF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/FISC


How to do a 
Research Project 
A Guide for Undergraduate Students

COLIN ROBSON
University of Huddersfield 

“An excellent, succinct, comprehensive,

one-stop resource. Students and tutors will

appreciate the book's accessibility, clarity,

ease of use and practical suggestions for how

to conduct a well informed and rigorous

research project.” 

SAUL BECKER, UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM 

“A practical guide for undergraduates

conducting research projects. The text is

clear and accessible and includes material on

planning, conducting and writing-up projects.

It will be a valuable guide for beginners.” 

BOB BURGESS, UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER

Written specifically to address the needs and

concerns of the undergraduate, this tightly

focused volume guides students through the

process of conducting and completing a research

project and is relevant to all disciplines that

require the use of social research methods.

Further student materials are provided at

www.blackwellpublishing.com/researchproject.

176 PAGES - DECEMBER 2006

1-4051-1489-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1489-9] HB

1-4051-1490-8 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1490-5] PB

Handbook of Research Methods in Industrial
and Organizational Psychology 
Edited by STEVEN G. ROGELBERG

SERIES: BLACKWELL HANDBOOKS OF RESEARCH METHODS 

IN PSYCHOLOGY

536 PAGES - 2004 / 1-4051-2700-7 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2700-4] PB

A Crash Course in SPSS
for Windows 
Updated For Versions 10, 11, 12, and 13

Third Edition

ANDREW COLMAN & BRIONY PULFORD
Both University of Leicester 

“With its spacious layout making it easy to

read and the ring binder finish allowing

pages to be accessed more effectively this

book is successful in demonstrating how to

use SPSS to interpret, analyse and draw up

results using a variety of different tests.”

MARIANNE BIGG, BRITISH PSYCHOLOGICAL SOCIETY 

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE

This quick, simple, and user-friendly introduction to

SPSS for Windows has now been updated so that it

can be used with Versions 10, 11, 12, and 13 of the

software. New additions to the third edition include:

* Two new chapters covering:

- recording variables and handling large data files

- using SPSS syntax

* Procedures for exporting and importing Excel files

* Supporting website that allows data sets used

in the book to be downloaded and provides

additional examples from various social science

disciplines.

Visit www.blackwellpublishing.com/spss.

224 PAGES - MARCH 2006

1-4051-4531-5 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4531-2] PB

Guide to Management Research Methods 
MANDY VAN DER VELDE, PAUL JANSEN & NEIL ANDERSON

264 PAGES - 2003 / 1-4051-1512-2 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1512-4] PB

R
E

S
E

A
R

C
H

 M
E

T
H

O
D

S
 

26

NEW NEW NEW EDITIONNEW EDITION

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE
ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE

KEY TEXTBOOKKEY TEXTBOOK

Real World
Research 
A Resource for Social
Scientists and
Practitioner-Researchers

Second Edition

COLIN ROBSON
University of Huddersfield 

“Second editions, like movie sequels, rarely

surpass the originals. Real World
Research is a stunning exception. Robson

has brilliantly expanded and revised what

was already the best book on how to

actually do research in applied settings.” 

JOSEPH A. MAXWELL, GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

“Even the most anxious and resistant novice

will surely feel they have a new insight

(and hopefully, confidence) into the various

approaches to social research. Robson

manages to combine cool objectivity with

both enthusiasm and passion. One can

see why the first edition was successful.” 

ANTHONY GALE, UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH

This successful text provides students with the

skills necessary to conduct research outside the

laboratory, in real world situations. It covers both

qualitative and quantitative approaches and

contains examples drawn from the fields of

applied psychology, applied social science,

health studies, social work and education. 

624 PAGES - 2002

0-631-21304-X [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21304-8] HB

0-631-21305-8 [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21305-5] PB

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631213048&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631213048&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405114899&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405114899&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9780631226499&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405145312&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405145312&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/researchproject
www.blackwellpublishing.com/spss
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=9781405115124&site=1


12 Volume Blackwell Encyclopedia of 
Management, The 4
Abacus 25
ABATE, RENE 9
Accounting & Finance 25
Accounting Ethics 25
Ace the GMAT 3
ADDA, JEROME 25
Adjusting to Globalization 11
AGHION, PHILIPPE 11
AGUIAR, LUIS L. M. 22
ALLEN, TAMMY D. 16
ALVAREZ, SHARON 9
American Business Law Journal 23
AMIT, RAPHAEL 9
ANDERSON, ELIZABETH L. 23
ANDERSON, NEIL 16, 26
ANGWIN, DUNCAN 8
Applied Psychology 13
ARGYRIS, CHRIS 4
ARMSTRONG, STEVE 5
ARTHUR, MICHAEL B.  12
ASTRACHAN, JOSEPH H. 23
AUDIA, PINO 5
Australian Journal of Public Administration                  20
AVISON, DAVID 19

BACH, STEPHEN 15
BACON, NICHOLAS 17
BAGBY, D. RAY 23
BAKER, KENT 25
BALDRY, CHRISTOPHER 17
BALL, RAY 25
BARNETT, WILLIAM A. 24
BARRY, CHRISTIAN 14
BARZELAY, MICHAEL 20
BAST, CAROL 23
BAUM, JOEL A. C. 12
BECK, DON EDWARD 23
BEGG, IAIN 10
Behavioral Foundations of Strategic 
Management, The 8
BELL, PETER 19
BENINK, HARALD A. 24
BERGER, PHILIP G.  25
BERLINSKI, SAMUEL 25
BETTIS, RICHARD A. 9
BILTON, CHRIS 13
BISHOP, PATRICK 20
BJIR: British Journal of Industrial Relations                     17
Blackwell Companion to Globalization, The                  11
Blackwell Companion to Organizations, The                 12
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Accounting, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Business Ethics, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Entrepreneurship, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Finance, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Human Resource Management, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
International Management, The 4
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Management Information Systems, The 5
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Managerial Economics, The 5
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Marketing, The 5
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Operations Management, The 5
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Organizational Behavior, The 5
Blackwell Encyclopedia of Management: 
Strategic Management, The 5
Blackwell Handbook of Global Management, The       10
Blackwell Handbook of Judgment and 
Decision Making 13
Blackwell Handbook of Mediation, The                          17
Blackwell Handbook of Mentoring, The                          16
Blackwell Handbook of Organizational Learning and 
Knowledge Management, The 12
Blackwell Handbook of Personnel Selection, The           16
Blackwell Handbook of Strategic Management, The 7
Blackwell Handbook of Technology and 
Innovation Management 7
Blunders in International Business 9
BOATRIGHT, JOHN R. 21

BOLI, JOHN 11
BOWIE, NORMAN E. 21
BRAITHWAITE, JOHN 20
British Journal of Management 5
BROADBENT, JANE 20
BROMILEY, PHILIP 8
BRUNETTA, RENATO 17
Business and Society Review 22
Business Ethics and the Natural Environment              21
Business Ethics: A European Review 22
Business Strategy Review 5
BUTLER, JEFF 12
BYNUM, TERRELL WARD 21

CAMP, S. MICHAEL 9
CARLIN, WENDY 11
CARRERA, ALEJANDRO 9
CARTER, RUTH 19
CARTWRIGHT, SUSAN 4
Cases to Accompany Contemporary Strategy 
Analysis, Sixth Edition 6
CASTELLS, MANUEL 11
CENTER FOR GENDER IN ORGANIZATIONS, 
SIMMONS SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, THE 18
CHAKRAVARTHY, BALA 9
CHE, YEON-KOO 23
CHEW, JR., DONALD H. 25
CHILD, JOHN 12, 14
CHIN, JEAN LAU 18
China's Economic Transformation 11
CHMIEL, NIK 16
CHOI, FREDERICK 25
CHOW, GREGORY C. 11
CLARK, TIMOTHY 6
CLUBB, COLIN 4
COGLIANESE, CARY 20
COHEN, ROBIN 11
COLLINSON, SIMON 8
COLMAN, ANDREW 26
Computer Ethics and Professional Responsibility        21
Conscience and Corporate Culture 21
CONTE, JEFFREY M. 16
Contemporary Organization Theory 14
Contemporary Strategy Analysis 6
COOL, KAREL O. 9
COOMBS, W. TIMOTHY 23
COOPER, ADRIAN 24
COOPER, ARNOLD 9
COOPER, CARY L. 4
Corporate Evolution 14
Corporate Governance 14
Corporate Governance: An International Review          13
Corporate Retirement Security 22
CORTS, KENNETH 23
COWAN, CHRISTOPHER C. 23
COWTON, CHRISTOPHER 22
COX, ROBERT H.  20
CRAINER, STUART 5
Crash Course in SPSS for Windows, A                              26
Creating Value 9
Creativity and Innovation Management                        12
CROSBY, FAYE J. 18
CUMMINGS, STEPHEN 8

DALE, BARRIE G. 15
DANIELSSON, JON 24
DAVIS, GORDON B.  5
DE BONDT, WERNER 14
DE LA DEHESA, GUILLERMO 11
DEAN, G. W. 25
Decision Sciences Journal of Innovative Education 5
Decision Sciences 5
DEFILLIPPI, ROBERT J. 12
DEMANGE, GABRIELLE 24
DHOOGE, LUCIEN J. 23
DI BENEDETTO, C. ANTHONY 12
DIONNE, GEORGES 23
Dirty Work of Neoliberalism: Cleaners in the 
Global Economy, The 22
DISTEFANO, JOSEPH J. 10
DOUKAS, JOHN A. 24
DUNCAN, W. JACK 19
DURAND, THOMAS 9
DUSKA, BRENDA SHAY 25
DUSKA, RONALD F. 25
Dynamic Capabilities 7

EASTERBY-SMITH, MARK 12

EBY, LILLIAN T. 16
Economic Outlook 24
Economics of Gender, The 18
Economics of Transition 11
EDWARDS, PAUL 17
ELY, ROBIN J. 18
Emotional Organization, The  13
Employment Law 17
End of Millennium 11
Entrepreneurial Strategies 9
Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice                           23
ERICKSON, MERLE 25
ESCARCE, JOSÉ J. 19
Ethical Issues in Behavioral Research                               22
Ethics in Finance 21
Ethics in Practice 22
Ethics of Executive Compensation, The                           21
Ethics of Genetic Commerce, The 22
European Financial Management 24
European Union, Annual Review 2004/2005, The         10
EVERS, ARNE 16
Expert Systems 19

FAFF, ROBERT 25
Family Business Review 23
FERTIG, MICHAEL 20
Finance and the Economics of Uncertainty                  24
Financial Accountability and Management                   25
Financial Management of Health 
Care Organizations 19
FINEMAN, STEPHEN 13
FINKELSTEIN, SYDNEY 7
Fiscal Studies 25
FISSCHER, OLAF 12
FITZGERALD, GUY 19
FLOOD, ANN BARRY 19
FLOYD, STEVEN W.  6, 9
FLYNN, BARBARA B. 5
FOLDY, ERICA GABRIELLE 18
Forming Alliances: Shaping Identities                             14
Foundations of Behavioral Finance 14
FREDERICK, ROBERT E. 22
FREEMAN, R. EDWARD 4, 7
Future of Banking Regulation, The 24
Futures, Options, and Swaps 25

GARRETT, IAN 4
GAUTREY, MIKE 20
Gender, Work and Organization 18
Gendered Talk at Work 18
GHERARDI, SILVIA 14
GIBBERT, MICHAEL 9
GINTER, PETER M. 19
GLICK, NOAH D. 19
Global Corporate Finance 24
Global Dimensions of Corporate Governance 9
Global Institutions and Responsibilities                         14
Global Logistics Management 19
Global Networks 11
Globalization Reader, The 11
GOODERHAM, PAUL 11
GOODHART, CHARLES 24
GOODPASTER, KENNETH E. 21
GOURDIN, KENT N. 19
Governance 20
GRANT, ROBERT M. 6
GRAY, ANDREW 20
GRAY, BRADFORD H. 19
GREENAWAY, DAVID 11
GROJEAN, MICHAEL 16
Guide to Management Research Methods                   26
Guide to the World's Top Universities 3

Handbook of Research Methods in Industrial and
Organizational Psychology 26
HARRISON, JEFF S. 7
HARVEY, CAMPBELL R. 24
HARVEY, NIGEL 13
Health Services Research 19
HEERY, EDMUND 17
HELFAT, CONSTANCE E. 7, 9
HELSOOT, IRA 23
HENDERSON, JAMES E.  9
HEROD, ANDREW 22
HERRMAN, MARGARET S. 17
Hitt, Michael A.  4, 7, 9
HOLLADAY, SHERRY J. 23
HOLMES, JANET 18

How to do a Research Project 26
HUBBARD, THOMAS 23
HUGHES, KATHERINE 20
Human Resource Management Journal                        16

Images of Strategy 8
Images of the Multinational Firm 8
INCE, MARTIN 3
Industrial Relations Journal 17
Industrial Relations 17
Information Systems Journal 19
Innovating Strategy Processes 9
Inside the Economist's Mind 24
Integration in an Expanding European Union              10
Intercultural Communication 11
International Finance 24
International Journal of Auditing 25
International Journal of Consumer Studies                   20
International Journal of Management Reviews 5
International Journal of Selection and Assessment    16
International Journal of Training and Development   17
International Management 10
International Management Behavior                              10
International Management 11
International Social Security Review 20
International Transactions in Operational Research     19
Introduction to Work and Organizational 
Psychology, An 16
IRELAND, R. DUANE 4
It's Not Just PR  23

JACKSON, SUSAN E. 15
JACOBS, CLAUS D. 9
JACOBSEN, JOYCE P. 18
JANSEN, PAUL 26
JAVIDAN, MANSOUR 9
JCMS Annual Review of the European 
Union in 2005, The 10
JCMS Annual Review of the European 
Union in 2006, The 10
JCMS: Journal of Common Market Studies                   10
JONES, CAMPBELL 14
Journal of Accounting Research 25
Journal of Applied Corporate Finance                             25
Journal of Business Finance & Accounting                    25
Journal of Consumer Affairs, The 20
Journal of Contingencies and Crisis Management       23
Journal of Economics & Management Strategy 6
Journal of Finance, The 24
Journal of Industrial Economics, The 23
Journal of International Financial Management 
& Accounting 25
Journal of Legal Studies Education 23
Journal of Management Studies 6
Journal of Product Innovation Management               12
Journal of Risk & Insurance 23
Journal of Small Business Management                         23
Journal of Supply Chain Management                            19

KEATING, BARRY 20
KEATING, MARYANN 20
KELLERMANNS, FRANZ W. 9
KERFOOT, DEBORAH 18
KIM, SEUNG H. 24
KIM, SUK 24
KIMMEL, ALLAN J. 22
KNIGHTS, DAVID 18
Knowledge at Work 12
KOEHLER, DEREK J. 13
KOLB, ROBERT W. 21, 22, 25

LABOUR: Review of Labour Economics 
and Industrial Relations 17
LAFOLLETTE, HUGH 22
LANDY, FRANK J. 16
LANE, HENRY W.  4, 10
LAPSLEY, IRVINE 25
LAROQUE, GUY 24
Leadership 16
Learning and Development for Managers                    16
LECHNER, CHRISTOPH 9
LECHNER, FRANK J. 11
LEFTWICH, RICHARD 25
LEGROS, PATRICK 23
LEHMAN, DALE 25
LERPOLD, LIN 14
LEVICH, RICHARD 25
LEVI-FAUR, DAVID 20

IN
D

E
X

27



LEWIS, MICHAEL 5
LEWIS, PAUL 17
LI, FENG 7
LINDSAY, VALERIE J. 12
LITTLER, DALE 5
LORANGE, PETER 9
LOTT, BERNICE 18
LUCIER, CHARLES E. 9
LUO, YADONG 9
LYLES, MARJORIE A. 12

MABIN, VICKY 19
Making Sense of the Organization 13
Making Social Worlds 13
MALLIN, CHRISTINE 13
Management and Creativity 13
Management and Organization Review 6
Management Ethics 21
Managerial Economics 25
Managing Change in Public Services                             20
Managing Human Resources 15
Managing Quality 15
Managing the Future 23
Managing Your Self 23
MARCH, JAMES G. 13
MARCHINGTON, MICK 16
Mathematics for Economics and Business                    24
MAZNEVSKI, MARTHA L. 4, 10
MCAULIFFE, ROBERT E. 5
MCCUE, MICHAEL J. 19
MCGEE, JOHN 5
MCNETT, JEANNE J. 4, 10
MEAD, EMILY 4
MEAD, RICHARD 10
MENDENHALL, MARK E.  4, 10
Mergers and Acquisitions 8
Mergers and Acquisitions 9
MESQUITA, LUIZ 9
Microeconomics for Public Managers             20
MIKESELL, JOHN L.  20
Milbank Quarterly, The 19
MILES, LEE 10
MILLER, LINDA 17
MILLIKAN, ALAN R. 19
MINOW, NELL 14
MISHRA, CHANDRA S. 23
MITCHELL, DANIEL J. B.  17
MITCHELL, WILL 7
MONKS, ROBERT A. G. 14
MORGAN, GLENN 8
MSU EMPLOYMENT LAW GROUP, THE 17
MÜLLER-STEWENS, GÜNTER 9
MULLINS, DANIEL  20
Multinational Corporation in China, The                         14
MUNRO, ROLLAND 14
MYLES, GARETH D.  25

Negotiation & Conflict Management Research 6
Negotiation Journal 6
NESS, IMMANUEL 15
New Technology, Work and Employment                      17
NEWTON, LISA H. 21
NICHOLSON, NIGEL 5
NIXON, ROBERT D. 9
NORDHAUG , ODD 11

O’CONNELL, JOHN J. 4
O’LEARY, JOHN 3
Official Guide for GMAT Quantitative Review, The 2
Official Guide for GMAT® Review, The 2
Official Guide for GMAT® Verbal Review., The 2
On Leadership 13
Organization 12
Organizational Knowledge 14

PABLO, AMY L. 9
PARIKH, JAGDISH 23
PARKS, JUDI MCLEAN 6
PATERSON, WILLIAM 10
PEARCE, W. BARNETT 13
PERACCHI, FRANCO 17
Permission to Steal 21
Personnel Psychology 15
PETERAF, MARGARET A.  7
PETERSEN, TROND 17
PETERSON, JOHN 10
PILLUTLA, MADAN 5

PNG, IVAN 25
POGGE, THOMAS 14
POPE, PETER F.  25
PORTER, BRENDA 25
POWELL, GARY 25
Power of Identity, The 11
Practical Financial Optimization 24
Practice of Ethics, The 22
Psychology and Management of Workplace 
Diversity, The 18
Public Administration Review 20
Public Administration 20
Public Budgeting & Finance 20
Public Money & Management 20
PULFORD, BRIONY 26

QUACQUARELLI, NUNZIO 3

R&D Management 12
RAADSCHELDERS, JOS C. N.  20
RAPANOTTI, LUCIA 19
Reader in Gender, Work and Organization                    18
Real World Research 26
RÉGIBEAU, PIERRE 23
Regulation & Governance 20
Restructuring Strategy 9
RHODES, ED 19
RHODES, R. A. W. 20
RIBEIRO, CELSO 19
RICE, JOY 18
RICKS, DAVID A. 9
Rise of The Network Society, The 11
Risk Analysis 23
Risk Management & Insurance Review                          23
RITZER, GEORGE 11
ROBSON, COLIN 26
RODRIGUES, SUZANA 14
ROGELBERG, STEVEN G. 26
ROGERS, ALISDAIR 11
ROGERSON, SIMON 21
ROLLO, JIM 10
ROOS, JOHAN 9
ROPP, S. ANN 18
ROSEFIELDE, STEVEN 11
ROTFELD, HERBERT JACK 20
ROTHWELL, WILLIAM J. 17
ROYAL, BRANDON 3
RUDMAN, STEPHEN TODD 14
Russian Economy, The 11
RYAN, ANN MARIE 15

SADLER-SMITH, EUGENE 16
SAMUELSON, PAUL A. 24
SANCHEZ-HUCLES, JANIS 18
SCHNELLER, EUGENE 20
SCHULER, RANDALL S. 15
SCOLLON, RON 11
SCOLLON, SUZANNE WONG 11
SCULLY, MAUREEN A. 18
SEDELMEIER, ULRICH 10
SEGAL-HORN, SUSAN 7
Sex Discrimination in the Workplace                              18
SEXTON, DONALD L. 9
SHANE, SCOTT S. 7
SHEPHERD, JILL 23
SINGH, HARBIR 7
SKINNER, DOUGLAS J. 25
SLACK, NIGEL 5
SMITH, ABBIE 25
SMITH, CHRIS 8
SMITH-DANIELS, VICKI 5
SMIT-VOSKUIJL, OLGA 16
SMS Blackwell Handbook of Organizational
Capabilities, The 9
SOPER, JEAN 24
Spiral Dynamics 23
SPULBER, DANIEL F. 6
STARBUCK, WILLIAM 4
STARK, ANDREW W. 25
STEIL, BENN 24
STEWART, THEODOR J. 19
STILLMAN, RICHARD 20
STOCKDALE, MARGARET S. 18
Strategic Entrepreneurship 9
Strategic Human Resource Management                       15
Strategic Management of Health 
Care Organizations 19
Strategic Networks 9

Strategy in Transition 9
Strategy Pathfinder, The 8
Strategy Process 9
Strategy Reader, The 7
Supply Chains and Total Product Systems                      19
SWAYNE, LINDA E. 19

TEECE, DAVID J. 7
TSOUKAS, HARIDIMOS 23
TSUI, ANNE S. 6

Understanding Financial Management                          25

VAN DER VELDE, MANDY 26
VAN DER WIELE, TON 15
VAN DICK, ROLF 5
VAN IWAARDEN, JOS 15
VASSOLO, ROBERTO 9
VERBOVEN, FRANK 23
VERTOVEC, STEVE 11
VISVESVARAN, CHOCKALINGAM 16

WALKER, MARTIN 25
WALLACE, MIKE 20
WANNA, JOHN 20
WARREN, JAMES P.  19
WEERD-NEDERHOF, PETRA DE 12
WEICK, KARL E. 13
WEIL, THIERRY 13
WEILER, J. H. H. 10
WEISS, MARY A. 23
WERHANE, PATRICIA H.  4, 21
What Do We Know About Globalization?                      11
What is e-Business? 7
WHEELER, MICHAEL 6
WILKINSON, ADRIAN 5
WILLIAMS, ALVIN J. 19
WILSON, DAVID 8
Winners and Losers in Globalization                                11
WINTER, SIDNEY G. 7
WOLKINSON, BENJAMIN W.  17
Women and Leadership 18
WOOD, ROBERT 13
Work in the 21st Century 16
WorkingUSA 15
WRIGHT, MIKE 6

XIE, JINYU 17

YOUNG, ALASDAIR R. 10

ZELMAN, WILLIAM N. 19
ZENIOS, STAVROS 24

IN
D

E
X

28



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


